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1628 09/19/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU DALLAS TX Transaction 35520754 91.20
Totals for 1628 91.20
1629 09/19/2014 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU DALLAS TX Transaction 35520754 91.20
Totals for 1629 91.20
1630 09/19/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Incentives for Summer Reading 166.15
and Writing Pro
Totals for 1630 166.15
1631 09/22/2014 STARS FERRY BLDG SUP BURLEY ID BUILDING SUPPLIES 148.95
Totals for 1631 148.95
1632 09/12/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID AUGUST SALES TAX 2014 170.80
Totals for 1632 170.80
1633 09/19/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 42.31
CUSTODIANS
Totals for 1633 42.31
1634 09/19/2014 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS HAUPPAUGE NY STAFEF ACADEMIC PLANNERS 232.20
1634 09/25/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID 2nd Grade Supplies 10.99
Totals for 1634 243.19
1635 09/19/2014 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHIN WAYWATOSA WI MAGAZINES AND CDS FOR MUSIC 107.25
Totals for 1635 107.25
1636 09/19/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID WHITE BOARDS FOR CLASSROOMS 128.34
Totals for 1636 128.34
1781 09/02/2014 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 172.28
Totals for 1781 172.28
1782 09/04/2014 COUNTRY REPORTS PLEASANT GROVE UuT 12 MONTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 82.00
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
Totals for 1782 82.00
1783 09/04/2014 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO SHIPPING AND HANDLING FEE 3.50
SCHOLASTIC READING CLUB
Totals for 1783 3.50
1784 09/04/2014 LOVE AND LOGIC GOLDEN Cco Becoming A Love and Logic 108.00
Parent (English Workbook)
Totals for 1784 108.00
1785 09/08/2014 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID STUDENT RECORDS (13 STUDENT 56.63
CUM FILES)
Totals for 1785 56.63
1786 09/08/2014 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID STUDENT RECORD (CUM FOLDERS) 56.63
Totals for 1786 56.63
1787 09/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID AUGUST SALES TAX 2014 527.28
Totals for 1787 527.28
1788 09/12/2014 GOPHER SPORTS OWATONNA MN PE SUPPLIES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 620.97
2014-2015
Totals for 1788 620.97
1789 09/15/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID REGISTRATION SALARY FOR 558.86
Totals for 1789 558.86
1790 09/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID PAPER GOODS FOR TEACHERS 113.68
LOUNGE
Totals for 1790 113.68
1791 09/30/2014 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS, IN LAFAYETTE IN DATEBOOKS/STUDENT PLANNERS 337.08
2014/2015
Totals for 1791 337.08
2446 09/19/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Timberline Exteriors Siding 42.93
for Res. Const.
Totals for 2446 42.93
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2447 09/19/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Timberline Exteriors Siding 42.93

for Res. Const.

Totals for 2447 42.93
2448 09/19/2014 PIZZA PLUS TREMONTON uT Pizza Plus 30.00
Totals for 2448 30.00
2449 09/22/2014 MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HO RUPERT ID CPR Cards; CPR Cards 125.00
Totals for 2449 125.00
2450 09/26/2014 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID SS#9573, Amer. 300.00

Jr Miss Schlrshp

Totals for 2450 300.00

4182 09/09/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA TWIN FALLS ID Soft drink products for back 180.00
To School Night

Totals for 4182 180.00
4183 09/09/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax payable for Aug 47.94
2014
Totals for 4183 47.94
4184 09/16/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 548.21
as needed
Totals for 4184 548.21
4185 09/16/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 24.90
as needed
Totals for 4185 24.90
4186 09/16/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 85.94
as needed
Totals for 4186 85.94
4187 09/16/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 128.84
as needed
Totals for 4187 128.84
4188 09/16/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 90.28
as needed
Totals for 4188 90.28
4189 09/16/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 361.23
as needed
Totals for 4189 361.23
4190 09/16/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID USB cable and surge 46.00

protectors as needed per

Totals for 4190 46.00
4191 09/16/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc school supplies as 238.53
needed: tape, pencils, dry
erase, pens, etc.
Totals for 4191 238.53
4192 09/16/2014 TAYLOR, DEBBIE BURLEY D Reimburse staff for chalk 2.49
purchased as needed in the
classroom
Totals for 4192 2.49
4193 09/16/2014 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Supplies for Staff meeting 245.31
working lunch and misc.
office supplies
Totals for 4193 245.31
4194 09/16/2014 ULTRASONIC BLIND CLE BURLEY ID Metal blinds and blind repair 997.88
as needed for CHS
Totals for 4194 997.88
4195 09/16/2014 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH TWIN FALLS ID Reimburse ICCP for 306.00

overpayment in Daycare Aug
2014
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Totals for 4195 306.00
4196 09/18/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous supplies for 149.27

Science labs as needed

Totals for 4196 149.27

4197 09/18/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous supplies for 17.43
Science labs as needed

Totals for 4197 17.43

4198 09/19/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO TAYLORSVILLE uT Video splitter for Jerez 57.00

Math/Eng classroom as needed

Totals for 4198 57.00

4199 09/24/2014 DEPT OF HEALTH AND W TWIN FALLS ID Background checks for daycare 65.00
license requirements

Totals for 4199 65.00

4200 09/24/2014 DEPT OF HEALTH AND W TWIN FALLS ID Background checks for daycare 65.00

license requirements

Totals for 4200 65.00

4201 09/24/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 11.31
as needed

Totals for 4201 11.31

4202 09/24/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Miscellaneous school supplies 57.94
as needed

Totals for 4202 57.94

4203 09/24/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Misc supplies : HP Ink 152.34

cartridge, stapler, dividers
as needed
Totals for 4203 152.34
4204 09/24/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Miscellaneous supplies for 63.44

Science class as needed

Totals for 4204 63.44
4205 09/24/2014 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO D District FFA membership fee 175.00
Totals for 4205 175.00
4206 09/24/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Registration fees that belong 50.00

to BHS credited to CHS in
error
Totals for 4206 50.00
4207 09/25/2014 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO- MOSCOW D Registration fees for the 1,300.00
University of Idaho Ag Days
FFA Field Trip

Totals for 4207 1,300.00
4241 09/04/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Staff - Beginning of Year 127.55
Totals for 4241 127.55
4242 09/09/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax 69.34
Totals for 4242 69.34
4243 09/15/2014 GORRINGE, BRENDON BURLEY D Thank you for Southern Field 25.00

Welding, Stevo's Gift

Certificate
Totals for 4243 25.00
4244 09/18/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Battery Tester 6.95
Totals for 4244 6.95
4245 09/18/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID To Combine PO 105213000048 & 120.20

PO 105213000047

Totals for 4245 120.20
4246 09/23/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Staff - Beginning of Year 127.55
Totals for 4246 127.55

4247 09/23/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Staff Opening Meeting 127.57
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Totals for 4247 127.57
4248 09/25/2014 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB 4 additional copies 24.70

Scholastic News

Totals for 4248 24.70
4249 09/26/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Fax Cartridge 32.89
Totals for 4249 32.89
5607 09/05/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO for Library- for 136.44
supplies
Totals for 5607 136.44
5608 09/05/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO for Library- for 8.88
supplies
Totals for 5608 8.88
5609 09/09/2014 AMSTERDAM PRINTING A AMSTERDAM NY planners for staff 2014 234.14
Totals for 5609 234.14
5610 09/09/2014 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 16.00
Totals for 5610 16.00
5611 09/10/2014 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID ink Cartridge for room 77 59.95
Totals for 5611 59.95
5612 09/10/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for August 2014 152.97
Totals for 5612 152.97
5613 09/12/2014 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID printer cartridge for room 52 59.95
Totals for 5613 59.95
5614 09/22/2014 DEMCO INC MADISON WI book tape for Library 44.53
Totals for 5614 44.53
5615 09/22/2014 RENAISSANCE LEARNING WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI math scan cards for 3rd grade 64.59
Totals for 5615 64.59
5616 09/22/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Label Maker and supplies for 32.17
mailboxes
Totals for 5616 32.17
5617 09/22/2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA pencils for good touch bad 65.99
touch
Totals for 5617 65.99
5618 09/22/2014 RAMSEY, KEITH BURLEY ID nametag for new counselor 8.00
Totals for 5618 8.00
5619 09/30/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID supplies for office-- labels 32.35

for eye screening and binder
for enroll forms
Totals for 5619 32.35
5864 09/15/2014 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT RRES: READING HORIZONS 2,543.24
PROGRAM TEACHER KITS
Totals for 5864 2,543.24
5865 09/15/2014 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT RRES: READING HORIZONS 2,543.24
PROGRAM TEACHER KITS
Totals for 5865 2,543.24
5866 09/15/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: OFFICE SUPPLIES TO 131.85
INCLUDE:
SCANNER-LABELS-PENS-POST-IT-NO
TES-LEGAL PADS-TAPE-POP-CANDY

Totals for 5866 131.85

5867 09/16/2014 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRES: FACULTY WORKDAY/MEETING 103.46
LUNCH

Totals for 5867 103.46

5868 09/16/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: AUGUST SALES TAX 11.05

Totals for 5868 11.05

5869 09/18/2014 DL EVANS - CASH RRES: QUARTER INCENTIVES - 500.00

MARY LOU PEEK DONATION
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Totals for 5869 500.00
6530 09/02/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY D School Receipts 156.00
Totals for 6530 156.00
6531 09/02/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - August 361.69
Totals for 6531 361.69
6532 09/02/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO D 8th Grade Class Fees - 560.00
Freshman
Totals for 6532 560.00
6533 09/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Janitorial supplies 51.96
Totals for 6533 51.96
6534 09/15/2014 CAMFEL PRODUCTIONS IRWINDALE CA TC145 - Bully Factor Program 309.95
Totals for 6534 309.95
6535 09/15/2014 DEMCO INC MADISON WI Lamination Film 183.58
Totals for 6535 183.58
6536 09/15/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Product for Concession Stand 765.78
Totals for 6536 765.78
6537 09/15/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Product for Concession Stand 354.63
Totals for 6537 354.63
6538 09/15/2014 JOSEPH R. SMITH & AS LAKE FOREST CA Ink for ID maker 255.77
Totals for 6538 255.717
6539 09/15/2014 OMNI CHEER SAN DIEGO CA Cheer Shoes 400.39
Totals for 6539 400.39
6540 09/15/2014 RAND MCNALLY CHICAGO IL World Atlases 474.00
Totals for 6540 474.00
6541 09/16/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Product for Concession Stand 348.79
Totals for 6541 348.79
6542 09/16/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Volleyball T-shirts 325.00
Totals for 6542 325.00
6543 09/16/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Embroidery - Cheer Jackets 95.00
Totals for 6543 95.00
6544 09/16/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Embroidery - Cheer Jackets 95.00
Totals for 6544 95.00
6545 09/17/2014 GTM SPORTSWEAR Kansas City MO Cheer uniforms 288.00
Totals for 6545 288.00
6546 09/17/2014 GTM SPORTSWEAR Kansas City MO GTM 1,474.00
Totals for 6546 1,474.00
6547 09/17/2014 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Supplies for Concession Stand 73.02
Totals for 6547 73.02
6548 09/17/2014 SHARP, ELIZA Refund Pay-to-Participate 35.00
Totals for 6548 35.00
6549 09/19/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID High School Activity Cards 2,225.00
Totals for 6549 2,225.00
6550 09/26/2014 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID High School Activity Cards 50.00
Totals for 6550 50.00
6551 09/26/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Product for Concession Stand 369.89
Totals for 6551 369.89
6552 09/26/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT Word Wall - Flash Cards 63.84
Totals for 6552 63.84
6553 09/26/2014 SEARS HOMETOWN STORE BURLEY ID Cordless Impact Drill 189.98
Totals for 6553 189.98
6554 09/26/2014 SEARS HOMETOWN STORE BURLEY D Grass Sweeper (Declo campus) 219.97
Totals for 6554 219.97
7564 09/02/2014 TACO BANDIDO BURLEY ID lunch for 64.71

office/principal/cust/councilo

rs
Totals for 7564 64.71
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7565 09/03/2014 JUAREZ, EUSTOLIA BURLEY ID BROKEN ARM/STUDENT FEE REFUND 95.00
RE:
Totals for 7565 95.00
7566 09/04/2014 EAMES, DARLA BURLEY ID JESSE ATCHISON ACTIVITY CARD 70.00

/ REGISTRATION

Totals for 7566 70.00
7567 09/04/2014 KERBS, KASSI TICKET TAKER 25.00
Totals for 7567 25.00
7568 09/04/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER SOCCER 30.00
Totals for 7568 30.00
7569 09/04/2014 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID PER DIEM FOR FFA TRIP TO 90.00
STATE FAIR
Totals for 7569 90.00
7570 09/04/2014 SOUTH UPPER SNAKE RI SHELLEY ID REGISTRATION FOR CONTEST 30.00
EVENTS
Totals for 7570 30.00
7571 09/05/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID announcer for football 20.00
Totals for 7571 20.00
7572 09/08/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER 20.00
Totals for 7572 20.00
7573 09/09/2014 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM TO TWIN FALLS 44.73
Totals for 7573 44.73
7574 09/09/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER 25.00
Totals for 7574 25.00
7575 09/09/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID clock jv football 30.00
Totals for 7575 30.00
7576 09/09/2014 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID GAME ANNOUNCER 20.00
Totals for 7576 20.00
7577 09/10/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID FLAG FOR AG BUILDING NEW SHOP 78.46
Totals for 7577 78.46
7578 09/10/2014 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 850.99
Totals for 7578 850.99
7579 09/10/2014 EUROSPORT HILLSBOROUGH NC SOCCER EQUIPMENT/ BALLS 28.80
Totals for 7579 28.80
7580 09/10/2014 EASTBAY CAROL STREAM IL CROSS COUNTRY UNIFORMS 584.64
Totals for 7580 584.64
7581 09/10/2014 EARLY, IMELDA BURLEY ID TOWELS FOR CLASSROOM WIPE 15.90
BOARDS
Totals for 7581 15.90
7582 09/10/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CLASSROOM ART 100.38

SUPPLIES/RULERS/SOAP/SUPER

GLUE/KLEENEX
Totals for 7582 100.38
7583 09/10/2014 MAGIC VALLEY PRODUCE PAUL ID POTATOES 77.00
Totals for 7583 77.00
7584 09/10/2014 ACCURATE LABEL DESIG Cumming GA LABELS FOR OFFICE VISITORS 207.95
Totals for 7584 207.95
7585 09/10/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ REPLACEMENT CABLES TO TECHS 36.08
Totals for 7585 36.08
7586 09/10/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR YEARBOOK 26.49
Totals for 7586 26.49
7587 09/10/2014 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID INK FOR TEACHERS 412.70
Totals for 7587 412.70
7588 09/10/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINE FOR 101.75

SCIENCE CLASS
Totals for 7588 101.75



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 9:51 AM 10/16/14

05.14.10.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 09/01/14 - 09/30/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
7589 09/10/2014 MCCOMBS, KATHRYN RUPERT D REFUND RENAISSANCE 30.00

PARKING---NO SPOT AVAILABLE

Totals for 7589 30.00
7590 09/10/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID SPANISH STUDENT HAND BOOKS 56.00
Totals for 7590 56.00
7591 09/10/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID 18 Jerserys 76.50
Totals for 7591 76.50
7592 09/10/2014 MCCOMBS, EMMALEE REFUND RENAISSANCE PARKING 30.00

SPOT/RAN OUT OF SPACES

Totals for 7592 30.00
7593 09/10/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID FOOTBALLS TO THROW 371.10
Totals for 7593 371.10
7594 09/10/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID masks/tape/prewrap/field 2,175.45

paint/floor tape

Totals for 7594 2,175.45
7595 09/10/2014 DAVIS, KIM BURLEY ID STUDENT FEES REFUND: 135.00
YEARBOOK/ACT/REG
Totals for 7595 135.00
7596 09/10/2014 DAVIS, KIM BURLEY ID STUDENT FEES REFUND: 135.00
YEARBOOK/ACT/REG
Totals for 7596 135.00
7597 09/10/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA ACTIVITY CARDS / 1,995.00
COACHES
Totals for 7597 1,995.00
7598 09/10/2014 4TH DISTRICT AD'S AS DISTRICT AD ANNUAL DUES 10.00
Totals for 7598 10.00
7599 09/10/2014 COMFORT INN IDAHO FALLS ID ROOMS FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM 320.00
TOURN
Totals for 7599 320.00
7600 09/10/2014 DISH PALATINE IL DISH NETWORK 47.54
Totals for 7600 47.54
7601 09/10/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL YEARBOOK INSERTS 1,904.50
Totals for 7601 1,904.50
7602 09/10/2014 LYTLE SIGNS, INC. TWIN FALLS ID SIGN REPAIR 555.00
Totals for 7602 555.00
7603 09/10/2014 UNITED STATES POSTAL BURLEY ID STANDARD MAIL PERMIT 220.00
Totals for 7603 220.00
7604 09/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAYROLL FOR 678.73
AUG/SEPT
Totals for 7604 678.73
7605 09/11/2014 SHAW, DUSTIN BURLEY ID NOT TAKING DRIVERS ED CLASS 100.00
REFUND
Totals for 7605 100.00
7606 09/11/2014 ANDERTON, DOUGLAS BURLEY ID CANDLEWOOD SUITES/ ROOMS FROM 379.68
07/19 OR 18
Totals for 7606 379.68
7607 09/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX AUG 2014 1,158.17
Totals for 7607 1,158.17
7608 09/12/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID CAM LOCKS 20.97
Totals for 7608 20.97
7609 09/15/2014 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID DISTRICT DUES 175.00
Totals for 7609 175.00
7610 09/17/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID HELMET PAINT/CHIN STRAPS/JAW 322.40
PADS
Totals for 7610 322.40

7611 09/17/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR 3,006.62
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SCHOOL/TAPE/MARKERS/GLUE/ETC

Totals for 7611 3,006.62
7612 09/17/2014 AMI SUPPLY WASHERS/BOLTS/SCREWS 107.21
Totals for 7612 107.21
7613 09/17/2014 ARBITER PAY REFPAY OFFICIALS FOR FALL 2,000.00
Totals for 7613 2,000.00
7614 09/17/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID HDMI CABLE LEVI'S OFFICE 21.99
Totals for 7614 21.99
7615 09/17/2014 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID VOLLEYBALL GAME VS. WR 20.00
Totals for 7615 20.00
7616 09/17/2014 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID 2014-15 MEMBERSHIP DUES 460.00
Totals for 7616 460.00
7617 09/17/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER SEPT 17 VS MHS 25.00
Totals for 7617 25.00
7618 09/17/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER SEPT 18 VS WR 30.00
(VOLLEYBALL)
Totals for 7618 30.00
7619 09/17/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS & BURLEY ID PHONE LINE WORK 390.00
Totals for 7619 390.00
7620 09/17/2014 HERITAGE MUSIC FESTI SALT LAKE CITY UuT HERITAGE MUSIC FESTIVAL 850.00
EXPENSES
Totals for 7620 850.00
7621 09/17/2014 IDAHO AG CREDIT BLACKFOOT ID FFA MANUALS 60.00
Totals for 7621 60.00
7622 09/17/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Football Supplies & Equip. 1,319.45
Totals for 7622 1,319.45
7623 09/17/2014 IDAHO STATESMAN SEATTLE WA IDAHO STATESMAN FOR LIBRARY 240.24
Totals for 7623 240.24
7624 09/17/2014 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI MAGNETS FOR NAME TAGS 145.00
Totals for 7624 145.00
7625 09/17/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA ACTIVITY CARDS 140.00
Totals for 7625 140.00
7626 09/17/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN HEALTH SALT LAKE CITY UuT PINK SOCKS C/O KELSEY DIEZ 120.00
Totals for 7626 120.00
7627 09/17/2014 ISU BANDS POCATELLO ID MT. WEST MARCHING 175.00
INVITATIONAL
Totals for 7627 175.00
7628 09/17/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID PINK BELTS (MHS FOOTBALL) 50.00
Totals for 7628 50.00
7629 09/17/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID LUMBER FOR TABLES 183.05
Totals for 7629 183.05
7630 09/17/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID BAND FAIR BOOTH 330.27
Totals for 7630 330.27
7631 09/17/2014 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID MOREY PLAQUE 35.00
Totals for 7631 35.00
7632 09/17/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO COVERS/CERTIFICATES 315.37
Totals for 7632 315.37
7633 09/17/2014 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 105.92
Totals for 7633 105.92
7634 09/17/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID CAPS/GEAR BAGS/'HOODY/WATER 3,006.62
BOTTLES ETC
Totals for 7634 3,006.62
7635 09/17/2014 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL DES MOINES IA HUDL SUBSCRIPTION 1,033.00
Totals for 7635 1,033.00
7636 09/18/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER 30.00

Totals for 7636 30.00
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7637 09/19/2014 EPIC SPORTS WICHITA KS VOLLEYBALLS DARK GREEN/WHITE 592.87
Totals for 7637 592.87
7638 09/17/2014 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI MAGNETS FOR NAME TAGS 155.50
Totals for 7638 155.50
7639 09/19/2014 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM 100.88
Totals for 7639 100.88
7640 09/19/2014 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM TO BUHL 12.00
Totals for 7640 12.00
7641 09/19/2014 GLOBAL TRAVEL NAMPA ID SERVICE FEE 540.00
Totals for 7641 540.00
7642 09/19/2014 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL IDAHO FALLS ID VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT FEE 275.00
Totals for 7642 275.00
7643 09/19/2014 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT PENCIL SHARPENER/COLORED 38.61
PENCILS/POST-ITS
Totals for 7643 38.61
7644 09/19/2014 MIDGESTIC IMAGES, LL BURLEY ID GIRL SOCCER HODDIES 583.00
Totals for 7644 583.00
7645 09/19/2014 YOUTH EDUCATION IN A ALLENTOWN PA YOUTH MARCHING BAND FEE 100.00
Totals for 7645 100.00
7646 09/22/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPRAY NOZZLE TIPS 17.61
Totals for 7646 17.61
7647 09/22/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES (OPEN) 55.22
Totals for 7647 55.22
7648 09/22/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MONITOR FOR COUNCILOR OFFICE 113.36
Totals for 7648 113.36
7649 09/22/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ACCOUNTING BOOKS 319.79
Totals for 7649 319.79
7650 09/22/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR 526.56
SCHOOL/TAPE/MARKERS/GLUE/ETC
Totals for 7650 526.56
7651 09/22/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA PROGECTOR/LIGHTING KIT/SPRING 683.60
CLAMPS
Totals for 7651 683.60
7652 09/22/2014 ANNA, LANCE REFUND: EXCHANGE STUDENT 35.00
NUTRITION / FOODS FEE
Totals for 7652 35.00
7653 09/23/2014 VISA TAMPA FL TRAVEL EXPENSE TO NATIONAL 9,386.40
FFA CONVENTION
Totals for 7653 9,386.40
7654 09/24/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID ROLLS FOR MEETING 25.95
Totals for 7654 25.95
7655 09/25/2014 BHS ANIMAL/FOOD SCI. ANIMAL & FOOD SCIENCE 2,000.00
FACILITY DONATION
Totals for 7655 2,000.00
7656 09/25/2014 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO MOSCOW ID REGISTRATION FOR AG DAYS 1,100.00
Totals for 7656 1,100.00
7657 09/25/2014 SAFETY FIRST TWIN FALLS ID CPR CERTIFICATION 255.00
Totals for 7657 255.00
7658 09/25/2014 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZ7Z 14 PIZZA'S FOR BSOPP 70.00
Totals for 7658 70.00
7659 09/26/2014 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER 20.00
Totals for 7659 20.00
7660 09/26/2014 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID FB CREW 30.00
Totals for 7660 30.00
7661 09/29/2014 HULL, AMY RUPERT ID STUDENT WITHDRAW 112.50
Totals for 7661 112.50
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7662 09/29/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID BUHL XCOUNTRY FEE 40.00
Totals for 7662 40.00
7663 09/29/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID BUHL XCOUNTRY FEE 40.00
Totals for 7663 40.00
7665 09/30/2014 HOSKINS, DIANE BURLEY ID REFUND PAY TO PLAY 60.00
Totals for 7665 60.00
7666 09/30/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID FOR VOLLEYBALL TOURN. 100.00
Totals for 7666 100.00
7667 09/30/2014 GRAND OLE OPRY Nashville N Grand Ole Opry Tour 504.00
Totals for 7667 504.00
7668 09/30/2014 SAFETY FIRST TWIN FALLS ID CPR HEALTH CLASS 135.00
Totals for 7668 135.00
7669 09/30/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID INK FOR EARLY/HEINER 230.00
Totals for 7669 230.00
7670 09/30/2014 BLAINE RAY WORKSHOPS EAGLE MOUNTAIN uT SPANISH BOOKS 110.00
Totals for 7670 110.00
7671 09/30/2014 RIVERSIDE BOISE HOTE BOISE ID ROOMS FOR FFA SUMMER 332.00
CONFERENCE *
Totals for 7671 332.00
7672 09/30/2014 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER 20.00
Totals for 7672 20.00
7673 09/30/2014 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 105.89
Totals for 7673 105.89
7674 09/30/2014 DISH PALATINE IL BASEBALL TV 47.54
Totals for 7674 47.54
7675 09/30/2014 JENSNE, BROOK BURLEY D tan half shoe 17.00
Totals for 7675 17.00
7676 09/30/2014 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WATER COLOR PADS 67.71
Totals for 7676 67.71
7677 09/30/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL YEARBOOK DEPOSIT 10,800.00
Totals for 7677 10,800.00
7678 09/30/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID 4 THSAA ACTIVITY CARDS 140.00
Totals for 7678 140.00
7679 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA LUNCH FOR STAFF BEGINNING OF 172.44
THE YEAR
Totals for 7679 172.44
7680 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS FOR 100.00
ENGLISH DEPT
Totals for 7680 100.00
7681 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BAND FAIR BOOTH 767.95
Totals for 7681 767.95
7682 09/30/2014 GREAT AMERICAN BUS P HOUSTON TX FACULTY PARKING TAGS 106.99
Totals for 7682 106.99
7683 09/30/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID CANDACE W KING 24.90
Totals for 7683 24.90
7684 09/30/2014 LIBERTS COLORADO SPRINGS CcO COSTUMES DANCE TEAM 45.69
Totals for 7684 45.69
7685 09/30/2014 RODEWAY INN POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM 284.72
Totals for 7685 284.72
8076 09/05/2014 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Sport Schedules and Calendars 651.70
Totals for 8076 651.70
8077 09/05/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID Coaches Pass Mitch Bedke 35.00
Totals for 8077 35.00
8078 09/05/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Post It Notes and Self 11.28
Adhesive Labels
Totals for 8078 11.28
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8079 09/05/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Pre Season Jr High 1,871.20
Gear/Equipment
Totals for 8079 1,871.20
8080 09/05/2014 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL DES MOINES IA Varsity Football Oakley 800.00
Online video Editing/Analysis
Totals for 8080 800.00
8081 09/05/2014 COEUR D'ALENE CASINO Worley ID Double Queen Mountain Lodge 1,539.90
Hotel Rooms High School
Football
Totals for 8081 1,539.90
8082 09/05/2014 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID Wood River XC Meet $5 Per 30.00
Runner (6 Runners)
Totals for 8082 30.00
8083 09/05/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Postage 76.70
Totals for 8083 76.70
8084 09/05/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Supplies For Science 41.81
Classrooms
Totals for 8084 41.81
8085 09/09/2014 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID National Convention Travel 6 700.00
Students, 1 Teacher
Totals for 8085 700.00
8086 09/10/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID Cross Country Meet At Buhl 32.00
$20 A Team, $2 Per Athlete
Totals for 8086 32.00
8087 09/10/2014 MUSIC THEATRE INTERN New York NY Rental For Beauty and The 885.00
Beast Jr, License and Film
Release
Totals for 8087 885.00
8088 09/10/2014 4TH DISTRICT AD'S AS 4th District Fees 10.00
Totals for 8088 10.00
8089 09/10/2014 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID 4th District Coaches 180.00
Association
Totals for 8089 180.00
8090 09/10/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax 260.40
Totals for 8090 260.40
8091 09/10/2014 HEALY SPORTSWEAR SACRAMENTO CA Football Pants 16 Home and 16 640.00
Away
Totals for 8091 640.00
8092 09/11/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax 260.41
Totals for 8092 260.41
8093 09/17/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Jr High Volleyball Shirts 220.00
Totals for 8093 220.00
8094 09/17/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Coaches Hats/Shirts/Coats 5,824.55
Ball Bag/4 Footballs Tag
Helmet Kits Girdles, 12 New
Helmets
Totals for 8094 5,824.55
8095 09/17/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Cases of White Paint, Black 1,024.65
Paint, Red Paint and Tape
Totals for 8095 1,024.65
8096 09/17/2014 U I BURSAR Dual Credit University of 169.50
Idaho
Totals for 8096 169.50
8097 09/17/2014 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL Spandex's For Volleyball (S, 402.00

M, L's)
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Totals for 8097 402.00
8098 09/18/2014 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID Cross-Country Magic Mountain 22.00
Meet
Totals for 8098 22.00
8099 09/23/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Card Bernard Boehmer 35.00
Totals for 8099 35.00
8100 09/25/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Field Paint 120.00
Totals for 8100 120.00
8101 09/25/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Manilla Folders for Science 6.99
Totals for 8101 6.99
8102 09/25/2014 REF PAY SANDY uT Officials 2,000.00
Totals for 8102 2,000.00
8103 09/25/2014 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID Niagra Spring XC Meet 20.00
Totals for 8103 20.00
8104 09/25/2014 REF PAY SANDY uT Officials 2,000.00
Totals for 8104 2,000.00
8105 09/25/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Manilla Folders for Science 6.99
Totals for 8105 6.99
8106 09/25/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Field Paint 120.00
Totals for 8106 120.00
8107 09/26/2014 EWELL EDUCATIONAL SE COLLEGE STATION TX AET Subscription 250.00
Totals for 8107 250.00
8108 09/26/2014 GREENWELL, STACY BURLEY ID Senior Class Party 2014 324.46
Totals for 8108 324.46
8109 09/26/2014 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Sheet Music 128.81
Totals for 8109 128.81
8110 09/26/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Science, General Fund, FFA 446.38

and Youth Gov
Totals for 8110 446.38
8111 09/30/2014 ALL VOLLEYBALL INC St. Louis MO Volleyball: Armbands, 223.06
Headbands, Socks
Totals for 8111 223.06
8112 09/30/2014 CAMEO PARTY & WEDDIN RUPERT D Cotton Candy Machine, 75.00

Flavors, Cones and Bags

Totals for 8112 75.00
8113 09/30/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Field Striper 110.95
Totals for 8113 110.95
8114 09/30/2014 KROGER HUTCHINSON KS Food Supplies For 286.84

Auction Fundraiser

Totals for 8114 286.84

8115 09/30/2014 MV CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk Products For School Milk 65.00
Machine

Totals for 8115 65.00

8116 09/30/2014 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY D Meal Money for XC Meet $5 Per 65.00
Runner

Totals for 8116 65.00

8117 09/30/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID XC Meet $50 Boys 90.00

Team $10/Girl x4

Totals for 8117 90.00
8118 09/30/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA FFA Food Fundraiser for Horse 286.84
Auction
Totals for 8118 286.84
9492 09/08/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Ticket taker for Football & 100.00
Volleyball
Totals for 9492 100.00

9493 09/08/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Volleyball Scorekeeper 75.00
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Totals for 9493 75.00
9494 09/11/2014 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID MVAC Lunch 53.65
Totals for 9494 53.65
9495 09/12/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax 782.37
Totals for 9495 782.37
9496 09/15/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for Football & 25.00
Volleyball
Totals for 9496 25.00
9497 09/15/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Volleyball Scorekeeper 25.00
Totals for 9497 25.00
9498 09/16/2014 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Overpayment Refund 20.00
Totals for 9498 20.00
9499 09/16/2014 HUTCHISON, VERDA BURLEY ID Overpayment Refund 20.00
Totals for 9499 20.00
9500 09/16/2014 RICHMAN, CHRISTIE BURLEY ID Student moved-refund fees 50.00
Totals for 9500 50.00
9501 09/16/2014 RAMSEY, KEITH BURLEY ID Name Tag 8.00
Totals for 9501 8.00
9502 09/16/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 96.93
Totals for 9502 96.93
9503 09/16/2014 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI ID Maker Zenius Classic 2,211.86
Totals for 9503 2,211.86
9504 09/16/2014 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Art Supplies 64.68
Totals for 9504 64.68
9505 09/16/2014 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Art Supplies 208.60
Totals for 9505 208.60
9506 09/16/2014 ROBINSON, EDITH BURLEY ID Overpayment of Registration 20.00
Fee
Totals for 9506 20.00
9507 09/16/2014 RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA BURLEY ID Overpayment of Registration 32.00
Fee
Totals for 9507 32.00
9508 09/16/2014 PAUL, JOHN BURLEY ID Transferred-Refund Fees 45.00
Totals for 9508 45.00
9509 09/16/2014 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 40.80
Totals for 9509 40.80
9510 09/16/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Volleyball T-shirts & 1,147.72
Warm-ups
Totals for 9510 1,147.72
9511 09/16/2014 CHEER ZONE Cheer Shoes 1,078.80
Totals for 9511 1,078.80
9512 09/16/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 46.22
Totals for 9512 46.22
9513 09/16/2014 FISHER, TIMMIE BURLEY ID Help for football 9-10-2014 15.00
Totals for 9513 15.00
9514 09/16/2014 GOPHER SPORTS MINNEAPOLIS MN Athletic Equipment 163.68
Totals for 9514 163.68
9515 09/19/2014 PIZZA HUT BURLEY D Pizza for kids on no power 40.00
day.
Totals for 9515 40.00
9516 09/22/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Volleyball Scorekeeper 50.00
Totals for 9516 50.00
9517 09/22/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Ticket taker for Football & 50.00
Volleyball

Totals for 9517 50.00
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9518 09/23/2014 US GAMES DALLAS TX Athletic Equipment 336.90
Totals for 9518 336.90
9519 09/23/2014 US GAMES DALLAS TX Athletic Equipment 172.98
Totals for 9519 172.98
9521 09/23/2014 US GAMES DALLAS TX Athletic Equipment 367.72
Totals for 9521 367.72
9522 09/23/2014 BALSA USA MARINETTE WI Shop Supplies 169.08
Totals for 9522 169.08
9523 09/23/2014 KELVIN EDUCATIONAL FARMINGDALE NY Shop Supplies 305.43
Totals for 9523 305.43
9524 09/23/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Spanish class supplies 23.25
Totals for 9524 23.25
9525 09/23/2014 RODRIGUEZ, CONCEPCIO DECLO D Refund for overpayment- 32.00
Totals for 9525 32.00
9526 09/23/2014 ORTON, MEGAN BURLEY ID Refund for overpayment- 15.00
Totals for 9526 15.00
9527 09/23/2014 VARSITY BRANDS MEMPHIS TN Cheer Clothing 204.08
Totals for 9527 204.08
9528 09/23/2014 CHRISTY, MARY BURLEY ID Refund for 10.00
overpayment-—
Totals for 9528 10.00
9529 09/23/2014 SAYLER, DONEVA BURLEY ID Refund for overpayment- 7.00
(service learning)
Totals for 9529 7.00
9530 09/23/2014 HANSEN, KRISTINE DECLO ID Overpayment Refund- 6.00
Totals for 9530 6.00
9531 09/23/2014 CRITCHFIELD, JEFF BURLEY ID Overpayment Refund- 19.00
Totals for 9531 19.00
9532 09/23/2014 TILLEY, PHOEBE BURLEY ID Overpayment Refund- 10.00
Totals for 9532 10.00
9533 09/23/2014 PILLING, EMILY BURLEY ID Overpayment Refund- 13.00
Totals for 9533 13.00
9534 09/23/2014 BAKER, SHANNON BURLEY ID Overpayment Refund- 20.00
Totals for 9534 20.00
9535 09/23/2014 SAMPLES, ALISHA BURLEY ID Overpayment Refund- 20.00
Totals for 9535 20.00
9536 09/23/2014 LEHL, MELISSA BURLEY ID Overpayment Refund- 5.00
Totals for 9536 5.00
9537 09/23/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Staff Ice-cream 41.17
Totals for 9537 41.17
9538 09/23/2014 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY ID Gift certificates 40.00
Totals for 9538 40.00
9539 09/23/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Supplies for back to school 130.63
party
Totals for 9539 130.63
9540 09/23/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Donuts: Appreciation to bus 25.16
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garage & BHS
Totals for 9540 25.16
9541 09/23/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Books for media center 20.00
Totals for 9541 20.00
9542 09/23/2014 JOSH, DREAN Anti-Bulling Assembly 700.00
Totals for 9542 700.00
9543 09/23/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID Renaissance Night Awards 45.00
Totals for 9543 45.00
9544 09/24/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Wireless mice & keyboards 79.58
Totals for 9544 79.58
9545 09/24/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 23.88
Totals for 9545 23.88
9546 09/24/2014 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Service Learning Supplies 10.82
Totals for 9546 10.82
9547 09/24/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Service Learning Supplies 98.50
Totals for 9547 98.50
9548 09/26/2014 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Volleyball Scorekeeper 50.00
Totals for 9548 50.00
9549 09/26/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for Football & 75.00
Volleyball
Totals for 9549 75.00
9550 09/26/2014 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PORTLAND OR Shop Supplies 551.16
Totals for 9550 551.16
9551 09/26/2014 GARRARD, JOSIE BURLEY ID Refund for overpayment- 3.00
(shop)
Totals for 9551 3.00
9552 09/26/2014 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BOSTON MA 2015 National Geographic Bee 100.00
Totals for 9552 100.00
9553 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Media Center Supplies 48.30
Totals for 9553 48.30
9554 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Magnetic Badge Holders 13.39
Totals for 9554 13.39
9555 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Used books 3.99
Totals for 9555 3.99
14862 09/02/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID DONUTS FROM SMITHS FOR 165.70
STUDENT BODY 1ST DAY TREATS
Totals for 14862 165.70
14863 09/02/2014 LONE PEAK MEDICAL SANDY uT ANKLE BRACES FOR VOLLEYBALL 858.70
TEAM
Totals for 14863 858.70
14864 09/02/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 209.33
FOR SUMMER FFA
EXPENSES
Totals for 14864 209.33
14865 09/02/2014 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID TRAVEL CLAIM FORM FOR 96.80
FOR FAIR TRAVEL
Totals for 14865 96.80
14866 09/03/2014 CHRISTENSEN, VAL BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR COACHES 53.68
SHIRTS PURCHASED BY
Totals for 14866 53.68
14867 09/03/2014 THE ARTIST'S MAGAZIN PALM COAST FL MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION FOR 21.96
KOYLE
Totals for 14867 21.96
14868 09/04/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID HOODIES FOR FFA 765.00
Totals for 14868 765.00
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14869 09/04/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKET 69.50
Totals for 14869 69.50
14870 09/04/2014 YOUNG, PAMELA DECLO ID FRAMES FOR FACULTY PICTURES 228.21
IN FACULTY ROOM
Totals for 14870 228.21
14871 09/05/2014 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID ENTRANCE FEE FOR CROSS 40.00
COUNTRY MEET IN WOOD RIVER
Totals for 14871 40.00
14872 09/05/2014 TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE ALPHARETTA GA REPLACEMENT TEXTBOOKS FOR 133.10
LITERATURE BOOKS DESTROYED
Totals for 14872 133.10
14873 09/05/2014 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA GAS GRILL FOR CONCESSIONS 199.97
Totals for 14873 199.97
14874 09/05/2014 DSCHAAK, NICOLE BURLEY ID CHOREOGRAPHY FOR CHEER 100.00
Totals for 14874 100.00
14875 09/05/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL D VB Entry Fee/Buhl 100.00
Totals for 14875 100.00
14876 09/05/2014 FILER HIGH SCHOOL FILER ID VB Entry Fees/Filer 100.00
Totals for 14876 100.00
14877 09/05/2014 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID VB Entry Fee/Jerome 125.00
Totals for 14877 125.00
14878 09/05/2014 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID CC Entry Fee/Kimberly 20.00
Totals for 14878 20.00
14879 09/05/2014 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL D CC Entry Fee/Buhl 40.00
Totals for 14879 40.00
14880 09/05/2014 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY UuT REF PAY 2,000.00
Totals for 14880 2,000.00
14881 09/05/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID TEAM SHIRTS AND HOODIES 797.00
Totals for 14881 797.00
14882 09/05/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID COACHES SHIRTS 131.50
Totals for 14882 131.50
14883 09/05/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID CROSS COUNTRY AND TRACK 728.75
UNIFORMS 1/2 COST TO EACH
Totals for 14883 728.75
14884 09/08/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID VB Entry Fee/TF 210.00
Totals for 14884 210.00
14885 09/08/2014 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR SEWING 4.85
CLASS/ALLRED
Totals for 14885 4.85
14886 09/08/2014 VISA TAMPA FL POPCORN MACHINE FOR 1,241.45
CONCESSION STAND
Totals for 14886 1,241.45
14887 09/09/2014 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID YEARBOOK PARTY REFRESHMENTS 34.53
Totals for 14887 34.53
14888 09/09/2014 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID SAND FOR SOCCER FIELD 101.76
Totals for 14888 101.76
14889 09/09/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SCREAM TEAM T-SHIRTS FOR 725.00
STUDENT COUNCIL SALES
Totals for 14889 725.00
14890 09/09/2014 VISA TAMPA FL MUSIC FOR TRENDSETTERS 183.30
Totals for 14890 183.30
14891 09/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR AUGUST 2014 356.94
Totals for 14891 356.94
14892 09/11/2014 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID DISTRICT FFA DUES 175.00
Totals for 14892 175.00
14893 09/11/2014 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN CHICAGO IL HELMETS FOR FOOTBALL 550.16
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Totals for 14893 550.16
14894 09/11/2014 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN CHICAGO IL FB Helments/Riddell 497.95
Totals for 14894 497.95
14895 09/11/2014 GOOD HOUSEKEEPING HARLAN IA SUBSCRIPTION FOR GOOD 10.00

HOUSEKEEPING FOR

Totals for 14895 10.00
14896 09/11/2014 VISA TAMPA FL REGISTRATION FOR NADC 440.00
CONVENTION
Totals for 14896 440.00
14897 09/11/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D PAYROLL FOR TICKET 261.73
TAKER-
Totals for 14897 261.73
14898 09/12/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR AG SHOP SUPPLIES 195.00
Totals for 14898 195.00
14899 09/15/2014 NATIONAL AGRICULTURA RUPERT ID TEXTBOOKS FOR BIOLOGY 637.50
Totals for 14899 637.50
14900 09/15/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID FFA SWEATSHIRTS 1,102.00
Totals for 14900 1,102.00
14901 09/15/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SHIRTS FOR DANCE TEAM 625.00
Totals for 14901 625.00
14902 09/15/2014 WEST & WEST CERAMICS JEROME ID CLAY FOR ART CLASS- 160.00
Totals for 14902 160.00
14903 09/15/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID PARENTS T-SHIRTS FOR 150.00
VOLLEYBALL
Totals for 14903 150.00
14904 09/15/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSIONS-NOT TO 800.93

EXCEED $3000.00

Totals for 14904 800.93
14905 09/16/2014 DICK BLICK ART MATER GALESBURG IL ART SUPPLIES 373.08
Totals for 14905 373.08
14906 09/16/2014 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING WOODSTOCK IL SCRIPTS AND ROYALTIES FOR 361.73

DRAMA PRODUCTION 2014

Totals for 14906 361.73
14907 09/16/2014 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT D Repairs/ice machine 170.00
Totals for 14907 170.00
14908 09/17/2014 LOPER, JAN BURLEY ID REFUND FOR PAY TO PARTICIPATE 60.00
Totals for 14908 60.00
14909 09/17/2014 MARTINEZ, SUSANA DECLO ID REFUND FOR PAY TO PARTICIPATE 60.00
Totals for 14909 60.00
14910 09/17/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKET 67.50
Totals for 14910 67.50
14911 09/18/2014 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSIONS-NOT TO 328.32

EXCEED $3000.00

Totals for 14911 328.32
14912 09/18/2014 WALT'S MOBILE LOCKSM BURLEY ID AD Supplies/Locks 144.00
Totals for 14912 144.00
14913 09/18/2014 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SHIRTS FOR BAND- 93.00
Totals for 14913 93.00
14914 09/18/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA FOOD FOR CONCESSIONS 692.89
Totals for 14914 692.89
14915 09/18/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 48.76
Totals for 14915 48.76
14916 09/18/2014 WALMART ATLANTA GA ART SUPPLIES FOR 140.98
Totals for 14916 140.98

14917 09/23/2014 DARRINGTON, TERESA BURLEY ID DECORATIONS AND PRIZES FOR 167.62
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HOMECOMING DANCE-

Totals for 14917 167.62
14918 09/24/2014 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT REF PAY PER 2,000.00
Totals for 14918 2,000.00
14919 09/24/2014 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID RENAISSANCE NIGHT AWARDS 45.00
Totals for 14919 45.00
14920 09/24/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA SUPPLIES FOR ART- 283.85
Totals for 14920 283.85
14921 09/24/2014 ANDERSON'S EVENTS MINNEAPOLIS MN HOMECOMING CROWN AND PIN 49.94
Totals for 14921 49.94
14922 09/25/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR AG SHOP SUPPLIES 10.42
Totals for 14922 10.42
14923 09/25/2014 ID VILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI ID MAKER PRINT RIBBON AND PVC 195.50
CARDS
Totals for 14923 195.50
14924 09/25/2014 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID CC Entry Fee/Wendell 20.00
Totals for 14924 20.00
14925 09/25/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL, VOLLEYBALL & 9,944 .35

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT FOR

ATHLETICS
Totals for 14925 9,944.35
14926 09/25/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT/JERSEYS 3,523.20
ETC.
Totals for 14926 3,523.20
14927 09/25/2014 VISA TAMPA FL JAZZ PANTS FOR DECLO HIGH 98.00

SCHOOL DANCE TEAM-

Totals for 14927 98.00
14928 09/26/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TONER CARTRIDGE FOR 34.29
PRINTER
Totals for 14928 34.29
14929 09/26/2014 BUCKS BAGS BOISE ID CHEER BAGS & MISC. FOR CHEER 2,776.62
Totals for 14929 2,776.62
14930 09/26/2014 STAGE ACCENTS NORTHVALE NJ TRENDSETTER COSTUMES 351.00
Totals for 14930 351.00
14931 09/26/2014 G.MONOSON INC. BOCA RATON FL AD Supplies 100.00
Totals for 14931 100.00
14932 09/26/2014 HENRICKSON, TIM BURLEY ID Soccer Equipment 147.95
Totals for 14932 147.95
14933 09/29/2014 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL FINAL YEARBOOK PMT FOR 600.83

YEARBOOKS 2014

Totals for 14933 600.83
14934 09/30/2014 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL DES MOINES IA ONLINE GAME FILM FOR FOOTBALL 800.00
Totals for 14934 800.00
14935 09/30/2014 HUDL DES MOINES IA HUDL ONLINE GAME SERVICE 400.00
Totals for 14935 400.00
14936 09/30/2014 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART SUPPLIES 39.90
Totals for 14936 39.90
14937 09/30/2014 WOODBURY, CAROL AMERICAN FALLS ID REFUND OF AG FEES 30.00
Totals for 14937 30.00
17505 09/04/2014 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID STAMPS FOR SENIOR MAILINGS 49.00
Totals for 17505 49.00
17506 09/04/2014 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID DISTRICT FFA DUES 175.00
Totals for 17506 175.00
17507 09/04/2014 SOUTH UPPER SNAKE RI SHELLEY ID CDE FEES FOR EASTERN IDAHO 40.00

STATE FAIR
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Totals for 17507 40.00
17508 09/09/2014 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID FOOTBALL HELMETS FOR JUNIOR 150.00
HIGH
Totals for 17508 150.00
17509 09/09/2014 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID FOURTH DISTRICT COACHES 120.00
ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP DUES
Totals for 17509 120.00
17510 09/09/2014 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA SUMMER CLASS FEES 500.00
Totals for 17510 500.00
17511 09/09/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT (BALLS, 412.03
HELMET, RIB PROTECTOR, COWBOY
COLLAR)
Totals for 17511 412.03
17512 09/09/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FIELD PAINT/TAPE SUPPLIES 1,394.53
SHIPPING ($143.88)
Totals for 17512 1,394.53
17513 09/09/2014 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL HELMETS AND 1,874.75
RECONDITIONING
Totals for 17513 1,874.75
17514 09/09/2014 IHSAA BOISE ID ACTIVITY CARD FOR 35.00
Totals for 17514 35.00
17515 09/09/2014 LYTLE SIGNS, INC. TWIN FALLS ID MARQUEE UPGRADE 7,081.50
Totals for 17515 7,081.50
17516 09/09/2014 PERFECTION LEARNING LOGAN IA POEMS: AMERICAN THEMES FOR 41.90
ENGLISH DEPT
Totals for 17516 41.90
17517 09/09/2014 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID ANNUAL POST OFFICE BOX FEE 112.00
Totals for 17517 112.00
17518 09/09/2014 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR CONCESSIONS 221.85
2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17518 221.85
17519 09/09/2014 PRESTWICK HOUSE, INC CLAYTON DE MULTIPLE CRITICAL PERSPECTIVE 287.88
GUIDES FOR ENGLISH DEPT
(LIST ATTACHED)
Totals for 17519 287.88
17520 09/09/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO SCHOLASTIC SCOPE & CHOICES 39.57
MAGAZINES
Totals for 17520 39.57
17521 09/09/2014 SUPPLIES OUTLET.COM RENO NV Printer Cartridges 117.98
Totals for 17521 117.98
17522 09/09/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID VOLLEYBALL T-SHIRTS (SEE 426.34
ATTACHED)
Totals for 17522 426.34
17523 09/09/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FAIR BOOTH 52.05
DECORATIONS (NOT TO EXCEED
$100)
Totals for 17523 52.05
17524 09/10/2014 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID AUGUST SALES TAX 91.14
Totals for 17524 91.14
17525 09/17/2014 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID JEROME HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 125.00
TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE
Totals for 17525 125.00
17526 09/17/2014 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID VOLLEYBALL T-SHIRTS (SEE 14.98
ATTACHED)
Totals for 17526 14.98
17527 09/17/2014 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID TWIN FALLS VOLLEYBALL 210.00
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TOURNAMENT
Totals for 17527 210.00
17528 09/24/2014 SEARS HOMETOWN STORE BURLEY ID LAWNMOWER FOR SCHOOL 243.80
Totals for 17528 243.80
92026 09/03/2014 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO ID TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER -244.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/3-6/14
350 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 92026 -244.00
92111 09/03/2014 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA BJHS:Lease on postage -162.30
machine-July 31, 14 thru Oct
30, 14
Totals for 92111 -162.30
92169 09/03/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST: 1 CELL PHONE FOR 49.99
COMPUTER TECH
92169 09/03/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST: CELL PHONES FOR 3 189.97
COMPUTER TECHS + 1 ACTIVATION
FEE
92169 09/03/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST: 1 CELL PHONES FOR 52.99

COMPUTER TECH

92169 09/03/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST: CELL PHONE FOR COMPUTER 49.99
TECH
92169 09/03/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINSTRATIVE & DISTRICT CELL 592.05
PHONES
92169 09/03/2014 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 33.50
Totals for 92169 968.49
92170 09/03/2014 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO ID TITLE II-A: IASA SUMMER 224.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 8/3-6/14
350 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 92170 224.00
92171 09/03/2014 PITNEY BOWES FINANCI PITTSBURGH PA BJHS:Lease on postage 162.30

machine-July 31, 14 thru Oct

30, 14
Totals for 92171 162.30
92173 09/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: MASKING TAPE 57.53
92173 09/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS #07-4 25.18

~HIGHSTRENGTH GLUE TO FLOOR
REPAIR
92173 09/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS-ELBOW, 11.23

UTILITY HOSE

92173 09/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: FASTENERS, FOAM 17.84
INSULATOR

92173 09/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- GASKET SEALANT FOR 6.29
SCRUBBER

92173 09/15/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLES~ 1.98

FASTENERS FOR EXTRA BRAKE
PEDAL
Totals for 92173 120.05
92174 09/15/2014 ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPL BURBANK CA TRANS: HAND TOOLS-DRILL BIT 249.00
SET FOR BUS REPAIR - (SHORT
PAID SALES TAX-SEE ENCLOSED
ST-101)
Totals for 92174 249.00
92175 09/15/2014 ALBION POST OFFICE ALBION ID ALBION ELEMENTARY: PO BOX 56.00
RENTAL -6 MONTHS

Totals for 92175 56.00
92176 09/15/2014 ALLEN, JARL HEYBURN ID SPECIAL SERVICES: IDAHO 40.00
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CEC/ISPA CONFERENCE IN BOISE

10/1-3/14
Totals for 92176 40.00
92177 09/15/2014 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL 50.00
Totals for 92177 50.00
92179 09/15/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC EMT/CONST/AUTO: IPADS, 1,197.00

APPLE TV & CARE, CASES

92179 09/15/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TITLE VI-B: APPLE CARE FOR 570.12
iPAD MINI'S FOR DJHS SPECIAL
EDUCATION CLASSROOM

92179 09/15/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX BHS KHAN GRANT: APPLE CARE 475.10
FOR IPADS
92179 09/15/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX SPECIAL SERVICES: iPAD MINI'S 2,297.88

FOR DJHS SPECIAL EDUCATION

CLASSROOM
Totals for 92179 4,540.10
92180 09/15/2014 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT TRANS: OFFICE CHAIR 349.99
92180 09/15/2014 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES 23.97

—HANGING FOLDER FILES

Totals for 92180 373.96

92181 09/15/2014 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 386.35
COBRA SERVICES FOR 511

Totals for 92181 386.35
92182 09/15/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 09-1~ TURBO SENSOR 178.38
Totals for 92182 178.38
92183 09/15/2014 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 92183 12.00
92184 09/15/2014 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 14-1~ FLOOR FRAME 200.00
Totals for 92184 200.00
92185 09/15/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY D Professional Development: 457.65

Booklets & tickets for Idaho
Core & Technology
Implementation Day, August,
28, 2014.
92185 09/15/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID TRANS: COLOR COPIES OF MAPS 20.59
FOR BUS ROUTES
Totals for 92185 478.24
92186 09/15/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: DUTCH OVEN LINERS FOR 38.63
BUS DRIVER BBQ AUGUST 21,
2014
Totals for 92186 38.63
92187 09/15/2014 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID SPECIAL SERVICES: IDAHO 40.00
CEC/ISPA CONFERENCE IN BOISE
10/1-3/14
92187 09/15/2014 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID SPECIAL SERVICES: SPED 129.68
DIRECTORS MEETING IN AMMON
9/11/14 272 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 92187 169.68
92188 09/15/2014 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 92188 24.00
92189 09/15/2014 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 18.00
Totals for 92189 18.00
92190 09/15/2014 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 18.00
Totals for 92190 18.00
92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--card stock, news 141.00

print, manila paper
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92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BHS - Social Studies 22,450.80
Textbooks
92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID CHS - Social Studies 4,156.00
Textbooks
92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OHS - Social Studies 5,614.13
Textbooks
92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID RRES - 6th Grade Social 2,403.59

Studies Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW-- construction 0.84
paper

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID White Pine - Social Studies 17,749.56
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW- cursive inter aio 7.99
deskplates

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--rubber cement, 31.73

liquid paper, vinyl binders

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW- expo markers, 62.717
fastenders, construction
paper, xerox paper, paper
clips, push pins,

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES #52- 119.89
sheet protectors, tape,
markers, pens, staples, index

cards, rubber cement

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID CJHS - Social Studies 10,700.51
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID CJHS -CREDIT- Social Studies -5,400.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DJHS 6th Grade -CREDIT- -2,940.00

Social Studies Textbooks
92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW---construction 145.38
paper, post it notes,
folders, brass fasteners,
sharpies, dry erase markers,
pipe cleaners, glitter,paint,

newsprint, tape.

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID RRJHS -CREDIT- Social Studies -2,940.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OHS - Social Studies 2,765.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--note pad, binder 14.09

clips, tape, sharpie

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID CHS - Social Studies 3,950.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID RRJHS - Social Studies 6,015.86
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BJHS - Social Studies 22,325.47
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID RRHS - Social Studies 5,614.13
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW- brass fasteners, 119.94

binder clips, rubber cement,
sheet protectors, band dater,
ink pad,

nameplates, pins, construction
paper,colored ream,markers,
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copy paper, expo markers,
foil stars,expo
towelettes,post its, expo
cleaner, sharpie markers,
pencil sharpener,mechanical

pencils, file folders.

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--binders 5.78

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BHS - Social Studies 8,295.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--construction 148.54

paper,post it notes,index
cards, folders, brass
fasteners,sharpies, dry erase
markers, pipe
cleaners,glitter,
paint,newsprint, tape.
92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DJHS 6th Grade - Social 9,806.13

Studies Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID RRJHS - Social Studies 369.78
Textbooks
92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 150.54

(LAMINATING FILM) #47

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OJHS - Social Studies 5,394.17
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OJHS -CREDIT-Social Studies -2,520.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--construction 206.66

paper, railroad board, red
pencils,card stock,newsprint,
sentence strips,sharpie
markers,dry erase
markers, storybook
paper, paint, rubber cement,
astro bright
paper, xerographic paper.
92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OES: 6th Grade - Social 3,697.82

Studies Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BHS - Social Studies 15,446.08
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID RRHS - Social Studies 2,370.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DHS - Social Studies 6,074.17
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DHS - Social Studies 4,740.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BJHS -CREDIT- Social Studies -10,800.00
Textbooks

92202 09/15/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW-- construction 122.19

paper, index cards, folders,
brass fasteners, sharpies,
dry erase markers,newsprint,
tape.
Totals for 92202 136,615.54
92203 09/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTERS 670.07

FOR RELATED SERVICES STAFF
Totals for 92203 670.07
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92204 09/15/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
92204 09/15/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 92204 140.00
92205 09/15/2014 CHARLES REFRIGERATIO BURLEY D MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE 180.00

BLDG- FREON FOR BIG WALK IN
FREEZER
Totals for 92205 180.00

92206 09/15/2014 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: SPEECH FM 229.00

SYSTEMS/CALIBRATE @ HEARING

ZONE IN POCATELLO 6/24/14,

CSI HEAD START MTG IN TWIN

FALLS 6/27/14, PICK UP FM

SYSTEMS FROM HEARING ZONE IN

POCATELLO 8/14/14, MTG WITH

HEALTH & WELFARE/HEAD START @

CSI IN TWIN FALLS 9/9/14 +

PERDIEM
Totals for 92206 229.00
92208 09/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,031.40
92208 09/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 817.53
92208 09/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,371.41
92208 09/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 91.56
92208 09/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 267.75

GARAGE UTILITIES

92208 09/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,234.84
92208 09/15/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WHITE PINE IRRIGATION 78.11

Totals for 92208 5,892.60
92210 09/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 478.14
92210 09/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 48.80

WATER SEWER

92210 09/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM:ELECTRIC & WATER 207.22

92210 09/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP:ELECTRIC WATER 142.00
SEWER

92210 09/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS:ELECTRIC & WATER 343.26

92210 09/15/2014 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,143.93

Totals for 92210 2,363.35

92211 09/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 229.78

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
92211 09/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 349.94
92211 09/15/2014 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44

/NORTH METER
Totals for 92211 741.16
92212 09/15/2014 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Professional Development: 56.27
Mentor/Mentee Meet and Greet

on August 20th, 2014

Totals for 92212 56.27
92213 09/15/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 11-5~ FLAT REPAIR 35.00
Totals for 92213 35.00
92215 09/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MT VIEW- SOW-A/SO, 56.40

SNAP-IN KO BLANKS, CONDUIT,
CONNECTORS, BOX EXTENDERS

92215 09/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS-EMT CLAMPS, EMT, 35.47
EMT COUPLINGS

92215 09/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MT VIEW- SC N3R 17.63
92215 09/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW-BOXES, 144.07
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COVERS, CONDUIT, CONNECTORS,
PLUGS, SUPPLY CORDS, WALL
NUTS
92215 09/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: OHS- UTILITY BOX, 84.51
BLANK UTILITY COVER, RIGID
STRAPS, WIRE CONNECTOR, BLANK
RECEPTICLE COVER

92215 09/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: COLD TEMP LAMP FOR 45.76
FREEZERS

92215 09/15/2014 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: DHS- EMT 48.76

Totals for 92215 432.60

92216 09/15/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- ORANGE 379.39

AND BLACK PAINT FOR TRAIN CAR
THAT WAS VANDALIZED
Totals for 92216 379.39
92217 09/15/2014 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY D PROF DEV: SUPPLIES FOR BUY 3,016.87
BACK DAY FOR CERTIFIED
EMPLOYEES August 28, 2014

Totals for 92217 3,016.87
92218 09/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- RENTAL ON WATER 12.00
COOLERS
92218 09/15/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRES- RENTAL ON WATER 7.00
COOLERS
Totals for 92218 19.00
92219 09/15/2014 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATE WOBURN MA PRESCHOOL: SCREENING 145.60
CURRICULUM
Totals for 92219 145.60
92220 09/15/2014 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: CO- PUBLIC DRINKING 25.00

WATER SYSTEM FEE ASSESSMENT
DUE
92220 09/15/2014 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: RAFT RIVER HS, RAFT 100.00
RIVER ELEMENTARY-PUBLIC
DRINKING WATER SYSTEM FEE
ASSESSMENT DUE
92220 09/15/2014 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: ALMO-PUBLIC DRINKING 25.00
WATER SYSTEM FEE ASSESSMENT
DUE
Totals for 92220 150.00
92221 09/15/2014 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- C13142 246.64
~FUEL PUMP-REMOVE &
REPLACE-W/FUEL TANK SHIELD
Totals for 92221 246.64
92222 09/15/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO: LEGAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 80.00
FOR 2014-15 MONTHLY RETAINER
Totals for 92222 80.00
92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 181.96
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815,
#2820 & KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2825
92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR —-CREDIT ON INV676226 -346.07
PAID TWICE.
92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 2.73
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931
92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR- COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 533.26

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,
#2875 & RISO/RN2000 #1936
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92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 5.79

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 20.21
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 1.23
MINOLTA/DI2510
92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 6.72

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 14.89
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 # 3108

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 9.09
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 85.69
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815,
#2820 & KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2825

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 36.03
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 10.87
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,
#2875 & RISO/RN2000 #1936

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 76.14
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2880,
#2885 #3025 & MINOLTA/DI1811P
#1856, #1933

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 53.43
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 106.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850, 2855
& RISO RN/2000 #1937

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 23.76
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850, 2855
& RISO/RN2000 #1937

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 83.27
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 0.38
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 20.85
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 460.04
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810

92229 09/15/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 616.62
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850,
#2855 & RISO/RN2000 #1937

Totals for 92229 2,003.86

92230 09/15/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL DWOR - TEXTBOOKS - OPEN COURT 16,702.90
READING, SAXON MATH REFILL
KITS

Totals for 92230 16,702.90

92232 09/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, TOMATO PASTE, 1,996.35

CHOC CHIPS, WAFFLES, FROZEN

SOUP INV #2121155
92232 09/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE & FRUIT MIX INV 1,790.52
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#2119366
92232 09/15/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: FROZEN AND DRY FOOD GOODS 6,391.35
INV #2117810
Totals for 92232 10,178.22
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLES 18.77
C18800, C18799~LUBE AND AIR
FILTERS
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ HOSE CLAMPS 5.90
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 26.65
C16988~ BRAKE SHOES
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL DIST VEHICLES~ 17.40
HALOGEN BULB (HEADLIGHT)
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1~ RUBBERIZED 4.91
UNDERCOAT
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES ~HOSE CLAMPS 5.90
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR SHOP 14.74
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1~ RUBBERIZED 14.73
UNDERCOAT
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLES~REAR 4.46
VIEW MIRROR BRACKET
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C13142 283.41
~FUEL PUMP
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ 12.00
THREADLOCKER
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 13-3~ DOOR SWITCH 6.09
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16547 & 8.52
STOCK~ HEADLIGHT CAPSULE
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE~ 18.49
MIRROR
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 14.50
C18799 & STOCK~MOTOR
TREATMENT
92236 09/15/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ 11.61
THREADLOCKER
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ HOSE CLAMPS -5.90
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES ~HOSE CLAMPS -5.90
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL DIST VEHICLES~ -17.40
HALOGEN BULB (HEADLIGHT)
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLES -18.77
C18800, C18799~LUBE AND AIR
FILTERS
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1~ RUBBERIZED -4.91
UNDERCOAT
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1~ RUBBERIZED -14.73
UNDERCOAT
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR SHOP -14.74
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C13142 -283.41
~FUEL PUMP
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLES~REAR -4.46
VIEW MIRROR BRACKET
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE~ -18.49
MIRROR
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16547 & -8.52
STOCK~ HEADLIGHT CAPSULE
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE -14.50

C18799 & STOCK~MOTOR

27



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 9:51 AM 10/16/14

05.14.10.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 09/01/14 - 09/30/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
TREATMENT
92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE -26.65

C16988~ BRAKE SHOES

92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 13-3~ DOOR SWITCH -6.09

92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ -12.00
THREADLOCKER

92236 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ -11.61
THREADLOCKER

Totals for 92236 0.00

92237 09/15/2014 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 37.99

DRY/ERASE BOARD (GYM) 4X8
Totals for 92237 37.99
92238 09/15/2014 FRIES, L GENE DECLO D TRANS: REIMBURSE FOR PAINT TO 35.52
PAINT NUMBERS ON ASPHALT FOR
BUSES IN DECLO COMPOUND
Totals for 92238 35.52
92239 09/15/2014 GALLEGOS, GAIL HEYBURN D CO: BOISE STATE CONTROLLER 34.00
MEETING IN BOISE 9/8-9/14
Totals for 92239 34.00
92241 09/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 66.88
CHEMICALS, BRUSHES, FINISH
MOPS, BUFF PADS

92241 09/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SOAP 0.06
DISPENSER
92241 09/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- MOP 2,112.72

BUCKET, PAPER PRODUCTS, SOAP
92241 09/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-AIR REFILL 56.80
92241 09/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- NEW MOTOR, 913.76
MERCURY SWITCH, SOLENOID FOR
FLOOR BUFFER
92241 09/15/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 177.64
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS
Totals for 92241 3,327.86
92242 09/15/2014 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FEDERAL MIGRANT: R/T TO BOISE 360.80
AIRPORT 320 MI, AIRPORT
PARKING + PERDIEM FOR TO
TRAIN IN BONNERS FERRY
Totals for 92242 360.80
92243 09/15/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BJHS- 10' SURGE 61.07
PROTECTORS FOR HOME EC AND
OFFICE
Totals for 92243 61.07
92244 09/15/2014 GUNDERSON, TIMOTHY BURLEY D TITLE II: Reimbursement for 24.72
MATH CORE CURRICULUM MEETING
SUPPLIES ON AUGUST 25, 2014

Totals for 92244 24.72
92246 09/15/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT/GROUNDS: BACKPACK 77.77
SPRAYER
92246 09/15/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PAINT 165.72
& SUPPLIES
92246 09/15/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT/CUSTODIAL:CONNECOTS, 3 68.42

PRONG PLUGS, THREADLOCK,
HAMMERS, SANDING SHEETS

92246 09/15/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-TOOLS 62.06
92246 09/15/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT SHOP: MAGNETIC TOOL 59.61
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HOLDERS, EYE & EYE SWIVEL

PACK
92246 09/15/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN- SHOP -24.44

TOOLS FOR MECHANICS

Totals for 92246 409.14

92247 09/15/2014 HARRINGTON & COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DJHS, BHS- ROOF 6,943.50

COATING AND BASE COAT FOR

ROOF REPAIR-PLEASE REFER TO

INV ID00117247-001. WE

RECEIVED A 10% DISCOUNT FOR

PAYING BEFORE 30 DAYS AND WAS

NOT AWARE WHEN I PAID THIS

INVOICE SO I AM SHORT PAYING

INV#ID0017247-002.

Totals for 92247 6,943.50

92248 09/15/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID WP: SERVICE FROM HARRIS 116.50

ELECTRONICS (KITCHEN PHONE 1

PANASONIC KX-T HANDSET W/ 25'

CORD)
92248 09/15/2014 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID CHS: NEW CLASSROOM PHONE AND 3,187.14

PAGING INSTALLATION

Totals for 92248 3,303.64
92249 09/15/2014 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 92249 12.00
92251 09/15/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Computer Ink for 473.83
Classrooms
92251 09/15/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OES: Rolodex, Receipt Book - 86.35
administrative
92251 09/15/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OES: Administrative- Computer 161.96
Ink
92251 09/15/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS:CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 236.82

Masking tape, file folders,

markers, post it notes,

staplers
92251 09/15/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OES: Labels, Photo Paper, 29.98
Expo Markers - classroom
Totals for 92251 988.94
92252 09/15/2014 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 92.00

REIMBURSEMENT FOR SHUTTLE
SERVICE AT ASHA SCHOOLS
CONFERENCE IN PITTSBURGH, PA
Totals for 92252 92.00
92253 09/15/2014 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN D IDAHO CORE STANDARDS: 350.00
PRESENTER FOR BUY BACK DAY ON
AUGUST 28, 2014

Totals for 92253 350.00

92254 09/15/2014 IASA BOISE ID CRTC ADMIN: IASA MEMBERSHIP 680.00
DUES

92254 09/15/2014 IASA BOISE ID WP ADMIN: IASA MEMBERSHIP 665.00
FEES

Totals for 92254 1,345.00

92255 09/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.52

92255 09/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,195.92

92255 09/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 263.50

92255 09/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 898.37

92255 09/15/2014 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 25.85
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Totals for 92255 2,420.16
92256 09/15/2014 IHSAA BOISE D BOARD: 2014-2015 IHSAA 315.00

ACTIVITY CARDS FOR BOARD
MEMBERS
Totals for 92256 315.00
92258 09/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-1~ DPF 211.56
CLEANING, EXHAUTS FILTER &

GASKETS
92258 09/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-1~ FAN BELTS 80.38
92258 09/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: ALL BUSES~ SHIFT 27.40
HANDLES
92258 09/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 05-1 PROGRAMMING 556.95

COMPUTER SO BUZZERS WILL NOT
GO OFF WHEN IT RAINS

92258 09/15/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-5~ MIRROR 107.42
Totals for 92258 983.71
92259 09/15/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 209.88
Totals for 92259 209.88
92260 09/15/2014 JACKSON GROUP SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 07-2~ALTERNATOR 180.00
Totals for 92260 180.00
92261 09/15/2014 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT/GROUNDS: JOHN DEERE 13.85

322- SHIM AND WHEEL BOLTS
Totals for 92261 13.85
92262 09/15/2014 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID TITLE II: Reimburse 1 135.00
Teacher: Idaho AHPERD
Conference Fee, August 4 & 5,
2014, Filer Middle School.
92262 09/15/2014 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID DJHS: ATHLETIC DIRECTOR'S MTG 54.88
IN TWIN FALLS 9/8/14 102 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 92262 189.88
92263 09/15/2014 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: BHS- CONDENSER, 2,228.86
EVAPORATOR, THERMOSTAT WIRE,
AND FILTER DRYER FOR A/C; WP-
CONDENSATE PUMP FOR A/C
Totals for 92263 2,228.86
92264 09/15/2014 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 1,500.00
REIMBURSEMENT FOR SCHOLARSHIP
LOAN TO COMPLETE SPECIAL
EDUCATION CERTIFICATION
Totals for 92264 1,500.00
92265 09/15/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10451~ 20.81

DRIVERS SEAT BEZEL

92265 09/15/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 14-1~ BODY SHOP 3,250.00
REPAIRS
92265 09/15/2014 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLE 70.52

C18799 ~ SL N ARM

Totals for 92265 3,341.33
92266 09/15/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID TECH GRANT:DHS- PRINTER FOR 214.00
CLASSROOM
92266 09/15/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CO: HP LASERJET 4700 BLACK 105.00
TONER
Totals for 92266 319.00
92268 09/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 770.96

-DIESEL FUEL -231 GAL @
3.32558/GAL
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92268 09/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,705.26

-DIESEL FUEL -813 GAL @
3.31561/GAL
92268 09/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 13,236.62
-DIESEL FUEL -4002 GAL @
3.29560/GAL
92268 09/15/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTABUS COMPOUND 2,399.25
-DIESEL FUEL -700 GAL @
3.41560/GAL
Totals for 92268 19,112.09
92269 09/15/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRHS, RRES- DRINKING 364.00
WATER SAMPLE TESTING
92269 09/15/2014 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CO, PUMP HOUSE, RENTAL 98.00
HOUSE- DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING
Totals for 92269 462.00
92270 09/15/2014 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY D MAINT: ALBION- 108 YARDS OF 1,512.00
PEE GRAVEL FOR PLAYGROUND
(SAFETY INSPECTION)
Totals for 92270 1,512.00
92271 09/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 97.40
C17194 BUCKET TRUCK @
MAINTENANCE/ NO STUDENTS
92271 09/15/2014 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 58.42
C17194 BUCKET TRUCK @
MAINTENANCE/ NO STUDENTS

Totals for 92271 155.82
92272 09/15/2014 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 92272 24.00
92273 09/15/2014 MCREL INTERNATIONAL DENVER CO TITLE II: POWER WALKTHROUGH 6,000.00

LICENSE - ANNUAL

SUBSCRIPTION. TERM 10/1/2014

- 9/30/2015
92273 09/15/2014 MCREL INTERNATIONAL DENVER CcO TITLE ITI: Power Walkthrough 500.00

Video Training Package

Totals for 92273 6,500.00

92274 09/15/2014 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID IDAHO CORE STANDARDS PD: 42.76

REIMBURSEMENT FOR BUY BACK

DAY MEETING SUPPLIES ON

AUGUST 28, 2014

Totals for 92274 42.76

92275 09/15/2014 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN D TRANS: DRUG AND ALCOHOL 50.00
TESTING

Totals for 92275 50.00

92276 09/15/2014 MORRIS, KATHY BURLEY ID 9/8/2014-9/9/2014 STATE 34.00

CONTROLLERS PAYROLL

CONFERENCE - Boise Idaho

Totals for 92276 34.00

92277 09/15/2014 NANCE, LAKELL BURLEY ID CO: REIMBURSEMENT ON STEDI 30.00
SUB TEST

Totals for 92277 30.00

92278 09/15/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: MT VIEW- REPAIR 110.96

SCREENS THAT HAVE BEEN
VANDALIZED

92278 09/15/2014 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: DECLO AG BLDG- WINDOW 280.08
TO REPLACE BROKEN WINDOW
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Totals for 92278 391.04

92280 09/15/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL DIST. NURSE: USB DRIVES 37.24
92280 09/15/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL DIST. NURSE: INK CARTRIDGES 53.57
92280 09/15/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL DIST. NURSE: LABELS, BINDERS 27.66
92280 09/15/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL DIST. NURSE: DAY PLANNER 10.38
92280 09/15/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL DIST. NURSE: PENS, TAPE, 63.43

MANILA FOLDERS, BUISNESS
CARDS, LABELS, BINDERS,

92280 09/15/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL NEW COMER/MIGRANT: OFFICE 177.55
CHAIR

Totals for 92280 369.83

92281 09/15/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: ALL BUSES~ TAPPING AND 29.29

DRILL SCREWS
92281 09/15/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: ALL BUSES ~TAPPING AND 17.20
DRILL SCREWS
Totals for 92281 46.49
92282 09/15/2014 PECK, DUANE KUNA ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO CORE & 1,000.00
TECHNOLOGY IMPLEMENTATION -
BUY BACK DAY ON AUGUST 28,
2014 PRESENTER PD TRAINING -
2 PRESENTATIONS
Totals for 92282 1,000.00
92283 09/15/2014 PERKINS BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: Lunch Meeting for 61.88
Idaho Core & Technology
Implementation Buy Back Day
Review
Totals for 92283 61.88
92284 09/15/2014 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CARPET TEAR OUT AND 12,549.00
INSTALL NEW CARPET AND COVE
BASE IN ROOMS 205, 206, ANNEX

Totals for 92284 12,549.00

92286 09/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS-32 X 2 SQ/SL RHMS 9.79
COMBO

92286 09/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-SWITCH 160.12

& RECEPTICLE BOXES, V504
STRAPS, 10 FT RACEWAY

92286 09/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-1G EXT 33.63
BOXES

92286 09/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS- COUPLINGS, 63.18
CONNECTORS

92286 09/15/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: MT VIEW-4FT POWER 17.05

SUPPLY, DUPLEX COVERS
Totals for 92286 283.77
92287 09/15/2014 PLUMBMASTER, INC. BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1 1/2" 267.89
SPUD GASKETS, FRICTION
WASHERS, OPTIMA DIAPHRAM, A38
DIAPHRAM FOR TOILETS
Totals for 92287 267.89
92288 09/15/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE- 130.00
ALARM LINES FROM HIGH SCHOOL
TO AG SHOP
92288 09/15/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID PRESCHOOL: TELEPHONE JACK 157.90
RE-LOCATION AND SET UP IN
CLASSROOM

Totals for 92288 287.90
92289 09/15/2014 POSYLUZNY, GARY RUPERT ID SPECIAL SERVICES: IDAHO 40.00
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CEC/ISPA CONFERENCE IN BOISE

10/1-3/14
Totals for 92289 40.00
92290 09/15/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Postage for postage 62.07
machine
92290 09/15/2014 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BHS: POSTAGE FOR POSTAL 9.46

METER-finance charge

Totals for 92290 71.53
92291 09/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 56.09
92291 09/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 30.39
92291 09/15/2014 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE:LONG DISTANCE 833.89
Totals for 92291 920.37
92292 09/15/2014 QUILL CORP. PHILADELPHIA PA OHS ADMIN: Receipt books 158.08
Totals for 92292 158.08
92293 09/15/2014 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 1,505.00

ELEM ELECTRIC

Totals for 92293 1,505.00

92295 09/15/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG - ELECTRICAL 148.52
WORK

92295 09/15/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG - HVAC & 1,470.00

ELECTRICAL WORK
92295 09/15/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG - HVAC & 2,328.00

ELECTRICAL WORK

92295 09/15/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG - ELECTRICAL 158.70
WORK

92295 09/15/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID BHS NEW AG BLDG - ELECTRICAL 75.00
WORK

Totals for 92295 4,180.22

92296 09/15/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT WP: CLASSROOM COMMON CORE 66.26

CURRICULUM MATERIAL #38
92296 09/15/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT MTN. VIEW--Readers' Theater 82.59
Folk Tales Books Set 2
Totals for 92296 148.85
92297 09/15/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 30.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
92297 09/15/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 39.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
92297 09/15/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
92297 09/15/2014 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50

ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS

Totals for 92297 129.00

92298 09/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-COURSE SCREWS 15.00

92298 09/15/2014 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-SHEETROCK FOR 12.59
BATHROOM

Totals for 92298 27.59

92299 09/15/2014 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00

Totals for 92299 34.00

92301 09/15/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 14-3~ WINDSHIELDS 1,194.00
INSTALLED

92301 09/15/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 07-5~ WINDSHIELD 600.00
INSTALLED

92301 09/15/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 09-5~ WINDSHIELD 600.00
INSTALLED

92301 09/15/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 11-4~ WINDSHIELD 600.00

INSTALLED
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92301 09/15/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT D TRANS: BUS 07-3~ WINDSHIELD 600.00
INSTALLED
Totals for 92301 3,594.00
92302 09/15/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO BHS: SCHOLASTIC READING 2,500.00

INVENTORY ENTERPRISE/HOSTING

92302 09/15/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO SPECIAL SERVICES: 5 READ 180 4,055.00
FOR BJHS & DECLO JR. HIGH

92302 09/15/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO SPECIAL SERVICES: 5 READ 180 163.23
STUDENT BOOKS FOR BJHS &
DECLO JR. HIGH

Totals for 92302 6,718.23
92303 09/15/2014 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO WP: CLASSROOM MAGAZINES 1,307.28
Totals for 92303 1,307.28
92305 09/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--magic shapes, 59.21

critter counters,
construction paper storage.
92305 09/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--construction 60.45
paper, craft sticks,
glue, jump rope, expo
markers,batteries address
labels.
92305 09/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--magic shapes, 59.21
critter counters,
construction paper storage.
Totals for 92305 178.87
92306 09/15/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTIN. VIEW--markers, liquid 109.10
paper, paints, construction

paper, card stock, rubber

bands,
Totals for 92306 109.10
92307 09/15/2014 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 92307 22.00
92308 09/15/2014 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT/GROUNDS: OLD BIG TORO 64.37

MOWER- HYDRAULIC HOSES

Totals for 92308 64.37
92309 09/15/2014 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 1,571.53
Totals for 92309 1,571.53
92310 09/15/2014 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 9/2, 79.20

9/15, 918/14 180 MI
Totals for 92310 79.20
92311 09/15/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: DJHS-ELBOWS, PEX 71.66
PIPES, COUPLINGS, TEES,
ADAPTERS, OUTLETS, PIPE
INSULATOR, SUSPENSION CLAMPS
Totals for 92311 71.66
92312 09/15/2014 STANDARD STATIONERY WHEELING IL DHS: CLASSROOM 159.12
SUPPLIES-COLORED PENCILS SET,
GLUE STICKS, MARKERS

Totals for 92312 159.12

92313 09/15/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 3,990.10

92313 09/15/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 14.00

Totals for 92313 4,004.16

92314 09/15/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID BOARD: FACILITY MTG. 12.58
REFRESHMENTS

Totals for 92314 12.58

92315 09/15/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR 24.77
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SECRETARIES MIG 8/27/14
92315 09/15/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D BOARD/CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR 116.53
BOARD MTG, SECRETARIES MTG

8/27/14
Totals for 92315 141.30
92316 09/15/2014 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY D Preschool-Vinyl lettering for 45.00
the preschool
Totals for 92316 45.00
92318 09/15/2014 SWEET'S SEPTIC TANK SHOSHONE ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- FINAL ON 28,020.00

ALL CONCRETE, OPENING OF
WALLS, CORE DRILLING AS
NEEDED. NEW WATER & REPIPED
THE WASTE TO NEW GREASE TRAP,
ADDS ONS FOR THE OUTSIDE
GREASE TRAP
92318 09/15/2014 SWEET'S SEPTIC TANK SHOSHONE ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- LAYED OUT 22,020.00
PIPE, PUT IN NEW WATER LINES
& WASTE LINES. CUT OUT OLD
LINES. GET SET UP FOR AND
PREPPED FOR CONCRETE POUR
Totals for 92318 50,040.00
92320 09/15/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--folders, 198.32
markers,pens,white out, book
tape, sharpener, measuring
tape, student clocks,dot
dice, construction paper,
binding clips, paint.
92320 09/15/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--pens, pen 159.04
rod, sharpener,book tape,real
life math,play money, tape
measure, paper clips,post
its,index cards, colored
dots, dry erase markers.
92320 09/15/2014 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--construction paper 144.68
sampler,pencil sharpener,
book tape,measuring tape,expo
cleaner spray bottle, paper
clips, brass fasteners,binder

clips,post its,labels, sheet

protectors.
Totals for 92320 502.04
92322 09/15/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS KHAN GRANT: CHROMEBOOKS 20,925.00
AND LICENSES,
92322 09/15/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS KHAN GRANT: STORE & 5,985.00

CHARGE FOR CHROMEBOOKS

92322 09/15/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BJHS:Admin- 900-HPQIBH69 HP 6 49.99
cell original battery for
6730b laptop

92322 09/15/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID FEDERAL MIGRANT: Office 1,450.90
Computers for Migrant

secrertary & Migrant

Coordinator
Totals for 92322 28,410.89
92323 09/15/2014 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 92323 12.00

92324 09/15/2014 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICK UP FOR 740.00
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OUTLYING SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT

OFFICE
Totals for 92324 740.00
92325 09/15/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH: PROJECTOR CABLES QUOTE 89.00
#450413679
Totals for 92325 89.00
92326 09/15/2014 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: PHYSICALS FOR BUS 315.00
DRIVERS
Totals for 92326 315.00
92327 09/15/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: WHITE 476.98

BOARDS FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
& DAY TREATMENT CLASSROOMS
AND OFFICE SUPPLIES

Totals for 92327 476.98
92328 09/15/2014 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,081.05
Totals for 92328 1,081.05
92329 09/15/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: BUS 07-1~ FUEL AND OIL 42.40
FILTER
92329 09/15/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: OIL DRY ABSORB FOR 24.92
SHOP USE
92329 09/16/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: OIL DRY ABSORB FOR -24.92
SHOP USE
92329 09/16/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: BUS 07-1~ FUEL AND OIL -42.40
FILTER
Totals for 92329 0.00
92330 09/15/2014 VIRCO INC TORRANCE CA DJHS: SCIENCE TABLES, 6,679.69

STACKABLE CHAIRS, FLIP-TOP
DESKS
Totals for 92330 6,679.69
92332 09/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL THOMAS BUSES~ REAR 129.06
DOOR PROP RODS

92332 09/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: ALL BUSES~ DOOR 44.65
BUZZERS

92332 09/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 07-5~PARK BRAKE 71.93
SWITCH

92332 09/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 11-4 & STOCK, 100.12

RELAY FAN COOLANT, PA HIGH
GAIN FOR ALL BUSES

92332 09/15/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 14-1~REFLECTIVE 94.20
"SCHOOL BUS" STICKETS

Totals for 92332 439.96

92333 09/15/2014 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 92333 12.00

92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ 11.61
THREADLOCKER

92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLES 18.77

C18800, C18799~LUBE AND AIR

FILTERS
92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1~ RUBBERIZED 14.73
UNDERCOAT
92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ HOSE CLAMPS 5.90
92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES ~HOSE CLAMPS 5.90
92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16547 & 8.52

STOCK~ HEADLIGHT CAPSULE

92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1~ RUBBERIZED 4.91
UNDERCOAT
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92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR SHOP 14.74
92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C13142 283.41
~FUEL PUMP
92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLES~REAR 4.46

VIEW MIRROR BRACKET

92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE~ 18.49
MIRROR
92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 14.50

C18799 & STOCK~MOTOR
TREATMENT

92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 26.65
C16988~ BRAKE SHOES

92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 13-3~ DOOR SWITCH 6.09
92337 09/16/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ 12.00
THREADLOCKER
Totals for 92337 450.68
92338 09/16/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: OIL DRY ABSORB FOR 24.92
SHOP USE
Totals for 92338 24.92
92339 09/30/2014 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO ELEM: TRASH REMOVAL 30.00
Totals for 92339 30.00
92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: WP-GREAT STUFF FOAM 4.04
INSULATION
92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CAUTION TAPE 26.07
92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- UTILITY 10.79
KNIFE
92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS-FOAM PAINTBRUSH 6.25
92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-SAND PAPER, 85.88

LACQUER THINNER

92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SHOVEL HANDLE 11.69

92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: CO-TIMER FOR 26.09
SPRINKLERS

92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS 98-3~KEYS 3.58

92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS 10-5~ RUBBER 5.84

SPRING FOR SEAL ON WINDOW
92342 09/30/2014 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS WASHING SUPPLIES 21.59
FOR OAKLEY COMPOUND. ALL
SEASONS HOSE
Totals for 92342 201.82
92343 09/30/2014 ACME POWER TOOL REPA HEYBURN ID MAINT: LABOR TO REPAIR HAMMER 50.00
DRILL USED IN VARIOUS SCHOOLS
Totals for 92343 50.00
92344 09/30/2014 ACP DIRECT DALLAS TX BHS: KHAN GRANT- LS9000 416.45
LABSONIC HEADPHONES; HEAVY
DUTY P1174CO.ASPX
Totals for 92344 416.45
92345 09/30/2014 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC-AUTO MANU: SAFETY 104.25
GLASSES, WELDING HELMET
Totals for 92345 104.25
92346 09/30/2014 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC: WILLIAMS CCS044 BK SKIN 23.98
LANYARD & STRAP

Totals for 92346 23.98

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -FILE 12.00
FOLDERS

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: COLOR PRINTER 279.99

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-TONERS 96.63
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92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS SPECIAL EDUCATION: 322.29
PRIVACY STARTER STUDY CARREL
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: FILE FOLDERS 17.69
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 1 OF 8.03
CONTEXT CLUES & FIGURATIVE
LANGUAGE
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE SUPPLIES- THE 19.99
SCIENCE OF DISNEY
IMAGINEERING ANIMAL
ADAPTATIONS : COMMUNICATION
(INTERACTIVE DVD)
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM- TONER 66.53
CARTRIDGE #55 (Q5949A)
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - DRY 29.00
ERASE MARKERS
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - DRY 29.00
ERASE MARKERS
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: COMPUTER SPEAKERS 19.95
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: BINDER CLIPS, PAPER 18.94
CLIPS
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: TAPE DISPENSER 7.95
REFILLS
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: PRINTER SUPPLIES FOR BHS 29.25
& SIOP TRAINING
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: CHAIR MAT 33.95
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER/CLASSROOM 71.77
SUPPLIES - COLORED PENCILS,
DUSTLESS CHALKBOARD CHALK,
DRY ERASE MARKERS
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: IPAD CASES 164.45
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM 182.99
SUPPLIES-TONERS/ INK
CARTRIDGES
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: SCISSOR LIFTS- 294.25
GUARDIAN FALL PROTECTION
RETRACTABLE LIFELINE
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: FILE FOLDERS 12.64
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM-HP COLOR INK 40.96
CARTIRDGE
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MTN VIEW- Open Court Reading 139.60
Level 2 book 1 textbooks for
2nd grade
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: 6 OF National 49.26
Geographic Student World
Atlas Fourth Edition for
Global Studies
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: Hercules BSC800 Music 167.39
Stand Cart, (MUSIC STAND) .
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: 30 OF National 246.30
Geographic Student World
Atlas Fourth Edition for
Global Studies
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- DRY 29.00
ERASE MARKERS
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 1 OF 15.89
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MANILA FOLDERS, DRY ERASE
MARKERS, HIGHLIGHTERS, SHEET
PROTECTORS
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT ADMIN: 2 OF PRINTER 7.00
USB CABLE CORD

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT ADMIN: TONER 238.89
CARTRIDGES

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: LEGAL PADS 16.88

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: 3-DRAWER CART 19.97

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: BINDER, CORRECTION 79.56

TAPE, SURGE PROTECTOR, PENS,
STAPLES

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: STAPLERS, MARKERS, 49.28
FILE FOLDERS, NOTE PADS

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: CHAIR MAT 33.95

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: 7 OF BIG IDEAS 376.53
ACCELERATED MATH BOOKS ISBN:
978-1608405053

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO/BUSINESS OFFICE: HP 238.00
OFFICEJET PRO 8600 INK
CARTRIDGE COMBO PACK

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST NURSE: AT-A-GLANCE 29.58
TRIPLE VIEW APPOINTMENT BOOK

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: CREDIT ITEM BILLING -8.80
ERROR-SMEAD MANILA FOLDERS

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: WALL FILE 20.57

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: CREDIT ON RETURN OF 1 =7.75
ACADEMIC PLANNER

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: PHOTO CLIP HOLDERS 23.58
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT: POST IT NOTES 22.04
92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 23.38

#20BJ-FILE FOLDERS

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER/CLASSROOM 62.08
SUPPLIES #52- colored
pencils, dry erase markers,
chalk

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: MATH TEXTBOOKS-1 OF 12.38
PRACTICAL MATHEMATICS

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: MATH TEXTBOOKS-1 OF 15.03
PRACTICAL MATHEMATICS

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: PRINTER SUPPLIES FOR BHS 69.00
& SIOP TRAINING

92364 09/30/2014 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: TONER CARTRIDGES 303.40
Totals for 92364 5,692.10
92365 09/30/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC-AUTO MANU: HARD HAT 105.85

SPRAY, SAFETY GLASSES
92365 09/30/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- LAG 2.00
SCREW EYE BOLT
92365 09/30/2014 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC-AUTO MANU: CALIPERS, 162.34
PROTRACTORS, SS RULERS
Totals for 92365 270.19
92366 09/30/2014 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE ID BOARD: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 221.00
RENDERED-7/23-8/4/14
Totals for 92366 221.00

92367 09/30/2014 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX BHS: IPADS (KHAN GRANT) 1,914.80
Totals for 92367 1,914.80
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92368 09/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 71.38
92368 09/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,026.11

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES

92368 09/30/2014 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 142.32
PHONE

Totals for 92368 1,239.81

92369 09/30/2014 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY D TRANS: SQUEEZES FOR CLEANING 130.56

BUS WINDOWS AND HANDLES

92369 09/30/2014 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES~ ENGINE 287.50
COOLANT
Totals for 92369 418.06
92370 09/30/2014 B & H PHOTO NEW YORK NY KFAC: ROLAND WIRELESS ADAPTER 42.70
WNA1100-RL
Totals for 92370 42.70
92371 09/30/2014 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST WIDE- FIRE ALARM 89.82

PANEL BATTERIES
92371 09/30/2014 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: BHS- BATTERIES FOR 398.28
FLOOR SCRUBBER
Totals for 92371 488.10
92372 09/30/2014 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II-A: NISL CONFRERNCE 203.28
IN BOISE 9/25-30-14 362 MI +

PER DIEM
Totals for 92372 203.28
92373 09/30/2014 BETENBENDER MANUFACT COGGON IA CRTC-AUTO MANU: Chasis Mount 175.92
Board
Totals for 92373 175.92
92374 09/30/2014 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: NEW TIRE FOR 65.00
SPRAY RIG
Totals for 92374 65.00
92375 09/30/2014 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 10-5~SEAT HARNESS 178.07
Totals for 92375 178.07
92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: STORAGE CONTAINER, LID, 101.12

COLANDERS FOR WHITE PINE INV
#149025

92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: KNIFE SHARPENER FOR WHITE 40.72
PINE INV #148568

92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: THERMOPILE AND FREIGHT 65.64
FOR TILT SKILLET AT WHITE
PINE INV #148849

92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: GASKET AND O-RING DRAIN 28.33
TUBE FOR RAFT RIVER
DISHWASHER INV #143633

92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT & 189.80
CLEAR RINSE FOR NEW DISPENSER
INSTALLED AT DWORSHAK INV
#147962

92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT & 189.80
CLEAR RINSE INV #148168

92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: MOPHEADS INV #148547 116.82

92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: SERVER PUMP SPRING FOR 1.45
BHS INV #148511

92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT AND 189.80
CLEAR RINSE FOR NEW DISPENSER

INSTALLED AT RAFT RIVER INV
#147960



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 9:51 AM 10/16/14

05.14.10.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 09/01/14 - 09/30/14) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
92378 09/30/2014 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: MOPHEADS INV #148112 38.94
Totals for 92378 962.42
92379 09/30/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID WP: CLASSROOM MATERIAL (#20 40.00

READING POSTERS)
92379 09/30/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID CRTC- CHS AG: VET SCIENCE 380.10
STUDENT & TEACHER MANUALS
92379 09/30/2014 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID CRTC:RRHS AG printed 293.30
materials for classroom
Totals for 92379 713.40
92380 09/30/2014 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS D DIST: Living Idaho History 59.95
Day - 4th Grade- baler twine,
dutch oven liners
Totals for 92380 59.95
92381 09/30/2014 CAMPBELL, TIMOTHY BURLEY D CRTC CONST: RESIDENTIAL 191.44
CONSTRUCTION TEACHERS
ARTICULATION MTGS IN COEUR
D'ALENE 10/1-4/14 R/T TO
BOISE AIRPORT 326 MI +
AIRPPORT PARKING, PERDIEM
Totals for 92381 191.44
92382 09/30/2014 CASSIA JR./SR. HIGH BURLEY ID Title 1-CHS Credit recovery 100.00
for homeless student
#1234910019 (S.M.)
Totals for 92382 100.00
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: OFFICE SUPPLIES (STUDENT 80.48
PERMANENT RECORD FOLDERS,
MANILA)
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 24.87
(PACKAGING TAPE) #46
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--const. paper 2.52
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW- brass fasteners, 51.74
binder clips, rubber cement,
sheet protectors, band dater,
ink pad, pins,construction
paper,colored ream,markers,
copy paper, expo markers,
foil stars,expo
towelettes,post its, expo
cleaner, sharpie markers,
pencil sharpener,mechanical
pencils, file folders.
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW- nameplates 11.78
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--const. paper, band 61.26
aides,post- it notes, brass
fasteners,markers, tape,

writing paper, erasers,

batteries
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--const. paper 2.52
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--sharpies 2.79
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--const. paper, band 104.17

aides,post- it notes, brass
fasteners,markers, tape,
writing paper, erasers,
crayon

92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--sharpie 2.79
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: COMMON CORE SUPPLIES 82.63
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#52-STUDY BUDDIES, FRACTIONS
SETS, LA VOCAB MINI SETS,
MATH VOCAB SETS, CLASSROOM
MONEY SETS, LIBRARY POCKETS

92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-pencil 65.97
sharpener
92387 09/30/2014 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES (HP 43.72

PRINTER CARTRIDGE) #46

Totals for 92387 537.24

92388 09/30/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BJHS: (Teacher room 213) 111.31
Da-Lite Model B 84x84

projector screen

92388 09/30/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT:DHS-PRINTER FOR 143.99
CLASSROOM

Totals for 92388 255.30

92389 09/30/2014 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY CRTC-DHS BUSINESS: 312.75

978-0-538--45078-2 Access
cards Aplia Century 21
General Journal Online
Working Papers Chapters 1-16
Totals for 92389 312.75
92390 09/30/2014 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID TITLE II: Professional 260.00

Development Supplies for

Meetings

Totals for 92390 260.00
92391 09/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.02
92391 09/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 427.08
92391 09/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 164.96
92391 09/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.02
92391 09/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 45.02
92391 09/30/2014 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 349.53

Totals for 92391 1,076.63
92392 09/30/2014 CHATTERLY, RHONDA MALTA ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO ORFF IN 52.00

NAMPA 10/1-3/14
Totals for 92392 52.00
92393 09/30/2014 CHRISTENSEN, JANARAE RUPERT ID TITLE II: Reimbursement for 80.00
Professional Development:
Idaho-ACDA Fall Retreat on
October 2-4, 2014, Sun
Valley, ID

Totals for 92393 80.00
92394 09/30/2014 CINTAS CORPORATION CINCINNATI OH CO: DOCUMENT SHREDDING ON 22.90
9/5/14
Totals for 92394 22.90
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 1INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,210.78
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 507.60
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 78.08
PYMT
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 442.76
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,448.10

SEWER-DEBT PYMT
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 549.88
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,751.48

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 51.12
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92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 87.41
& GARBAGE
92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 632.13

SEWER DEPT PYMT

92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 251.44

92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 70.25
ELECTRIC

92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 69.59

92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.20
PYMT

92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 773.37
GARBAGE

92398 09/30/2014 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: WATER 18.70

Totals for 92398 13,045.59
92399 09/30/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 09-1~ STEERING 35.00

FLAT REPAIR
92399 09/30/2014 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS SHOP: TUBE FOR WHEEL 6.00
BARROW USED IN MECHANICS SHOP
Totals for 92399 41.00
92402 09/30/2014 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID CRTC: #9780323077927 5,815.00
Principals & practice
Veterinary Technician (Text
w/Workbook) quantity 3 @
#101.50 each; #9781435464360
Introduction to Sports
Medicine & Athletic Training
2nd Edition-by France
(Textbook) quantity 6 @
$164.50 each; #9781435464384
Introduction to Sports
Medicine & Athletic Training
2nd Edition-by France
(Workbook) quantity 6 @
$53.25 each; #9780323225885
Modern Dental Assisting 1lth
Edition (Text w/Workbook
(Package) quantity 2 @
$129.75 each; #9780323113205
Mosby's Essentials for
Nursing Assistants 5th
Edition by Sorrentino/Remmert
(textbook) quantity 40 @
$65.00 each; #9780323079952
Health Careers Today 5th
Edition (Workbook) quantity
40 @ $36.50 each.
Totals for 92402 5,815.00
92403 09/30/2014 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: RRHS- PAINT 318.67
KIT FOR BLEACHERS ON FOOTBALL
FIELD
Totals for 92403 318.67
92404 09/30/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 2ND 258.00

MONITORS FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION TEACHERS
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92404 09/30/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D SPECIAL SERVICES: COMPUTER 129.00

SCREEN FOR SPECIAL SERVICES

STAFF
92404 09/30/2014 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY D KFAC: LAPTOP MEMORY 98.00
Totals for 92404 485.00
92405 09/30/2014 IDAHO CEC FRUILAND D SPECIAL SERVICES: 225.00

REGISTRATION FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION STAFF TO ATTEND
2014 IDAHO CEC CONFERENCE IN
BOISE, ID - OCTOBER 1
92405 09/30/2014 IDAHO CEC FRUILAND D SPECIAL SERVICES: 225.00
REGISTRATION FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION STAFF TO ATTEND
2014 IDAHO CEC CONFERENCE IN
BOISE, ID - OCTOBER 1

Totals for 92405 450.00

92406 09/30/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: CUSTODIAL SUBFINDER 101.50
MONTHLY FEES

92406 09/30/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 976.43

SUBFINDER FEE
92406 09/30/2014 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32
SERVICE EMPLOYEES
Totals for 92406 1,167.25
92407 09/30/2014 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN D MAINT: RRE CAFETERIA-BOTTLED 16.96
WATER PICKED UP
Totals for 92407 16.96
92408 09/30/2014 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY D CRTC ELECTRONICS: IOIO-OTG 440.80
DEVELOPMENT BOARD
Totals for 92408 440.80
92409 09/30/2014 DECKER EQUIPMENT VASSAR MI BHS: CUSTODIAL FROM KFAC, 134.00
DOOR STOPS/TABLE LEGS
Totals for 92409 134.00
92410 09/30/2014 DEMCO INC MADISON WI WP: CLASSROOM/MEDIA SUPPLIES 88.32
(400 GLOSS FINISH ROLLS)
(PREM. BOOK TAPE 1

1/2"X15YDS)
Totals for 92410 88.32
92411 09/30/2014 DESERET INDUSTRIES TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP- HUTCHES FOR ART 40.00
ROOM
92411 09/30/2014 DESERET INDUSTRIES TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP- HUTCHES FOR ART 40.00
ROOM
92411 09/30/2014 DESERET INDUSTRIES TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP- HUTCHES FOR ART 80.00
ROOM
Totals for 92411 160.00
92412 09/30/2014 DUNKLEY MUSIC BOISE ID DIST: CONCERT PREP STEINWAY D 500.00

- KING FINE ARTS CENTER (1/2
PAID BY MT. HARRISON HERITAGE
FOUNDATION)
Totals for 92412 500.00
92413 09/30/2014 EASTMAN'S HUNTER EQU IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC-AUTO TECH- Spanner nut 182.37

for 9700 Balancer

Totals for 92413 182.37

92414 09/30/2014 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO: LEGAL SERVICES 8/13, 629.55
8/21, 8/23, 8/25, 9/18/14

Totals for 92414 629.55

92415 09/30/2014 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ERATE FORM 486 2014-15 1,000.00
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Totals for 92415 1,000.00
92416 09/30/2014 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 231.76

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
SEPTEMBER 2014

Totals for 92416 231.76

92417 09/30/2014 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC-ELECTRONICS: Nuts & 36.58
Bolts

92417 09/30/2014 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- SAFETY 2.59

TORQUE BITS FOR PLAYGROUND
EQUIPMENT
Totals for 92417 39.17
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO ELEM: COPIER MAINTENANCE 2.64
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 123.86
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 160.74
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 10.73
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 21.19
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 0.61
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 433.50
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #2865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRE: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 232.45
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 # 1779
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 9.99
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #2865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 59.48
KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 60.97
RIOS/RN2000 #0374
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 3.69
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRE: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 3.43
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
92421 09/30/2014 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO ELEM: COPIER MAINTENANCE 1.92
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
Totals for 92421 1,125.20
92422 09/30/2014 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL SPECIAL SERVICES DHS: 44.00
GEOMETRY BOOK FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION CLASSROOM
Totals for 92422 44.00
92427 09/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: YOGURT, CREAM CHEESE 2,182.65
CUPS, BAGELS, BREAKFAST
PIZZA, HAMBURGER BUNS INV

#2126174
92427 09/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, EGGS, 2,110.72
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DICED TOMATOES, TOMATO SAUCE,
SALSA INV #2133379

92427 09/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, GROUND CUMIN, 1,529.03
ICE CREAM TREATS, HAMBURGER
BUNS IN #2124533

92427 09/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: RANCH CUPS, RAISINS, 3,856.60
SYRUP, SOFTENER SALT,
WAFFLES, JUICE, BREAKFAST
PIZZAS, LONG JOHN DONUTS,
MINI CINNIS, HAMBURGER BUNS,
INV #2128243

92427 09/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: TORTILLA CHIPS, FROZEN 2,386.70
STRAWBERRIES, LONG JOHN
DONUTS INV #2131869

92427 09/30/2014 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CHEESE, PRODUCE, YOGURT, 4,405.85
EGGS, RAISINS, COCONUT INV

#2129778

Totals for 92427 16,471.55

92428 09/30/2014 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: GRANULATED SUGAR INV 180.80
#4747264

92428 09/30/2014 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: GRANULATED SUGAR INV 180.80
#4161698

Totals for 92428 361.60

92429 09/30/2014 FORD/AAA STUDENT AUT HEATHROW FL CRTC-AUTO TECH: Ford AAA 135.00

Student Auto Skills 2015
Registration
Totals for 92429 135.00
92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 15-2 & 15-3 ~IN 4.10
LINE FUSE HOLDERS.

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 15-2 & 15-3~AUX 12 18.90
V PLUG

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10450~ 144.66
ALTERNATOR

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE -28.00

C10450~CREDIT ON ALTERNATOR
CORE RETURN
92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C17528~ 54.34

LUBE ELEMENT, AIR FILTER

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR BUS 23.98
GARAGE
92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16660~ 11.94

LUBE & AIR FILTERS
92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 98-3~ U JOINT 40.99
92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C17923~ 18.17
LUBE & AIR FILTERS

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 12-1~ DIESEL 14.50
ADDITIVE

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 12-2~J-B WELD 5.39

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE SHOP 39.94

SERVICE TRUCK~ HITCH PIN,
TRAILER BALL, BALL MOUNT

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLES~ OIL 9.44
FILTER WRENCH

92433 09/30/2014 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10477~ 6.55

OIL & AIR FILTERS
Totals for 92433 364.90
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92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: PAPER PRODUCTS INV 129.50
#874507
92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- AIRWORKS 113.60
REFILLS
92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 49.26
WASTEBASKETS
92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE 1,480.58

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: HANDLES, CLEANERS, 985.69
DUST MOPS
92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 3,073.82

CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,

92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- MOP 50.01
HANDLES
92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: STRAWS, STAINLESS STEEL 40.75

SPONGE INV #881495

92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: PAPER PRODUCTS INV 3,590.00
#874507

92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: PAPER PRODUCTS INV 334.00
#874507

92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: PANLINERS INV #880006 295.50

92437 09/30/2014 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: APRONS INV #879146 129.50

Totals for 92437 10,272.21

92438 09/30/2014 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY D MIGRANT: ID & R TRAINING IN 315.00

RAFT RIVER, MINIDOKA, HANSEN,
MURTAUGH, MT HOME, GRANDVIEW,
GLENNS FERRY, DIETRICH &
RICHFIELD 8/12-9/4/14 716 MI
Totals for 92438 315.00
92439 09/30/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: OHS & CRTC CREDIT ON -947.50

2- POSITION ACTUATORS

RETURNED

92439 09/30/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT:0HS & CRTC 2- POSITION 189.50
ACTUATOR

92439 09/30/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: OHS & CRTC 2-POSITION 758.00
ACTUATORS

92439 09/30/2014 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: OHS- FAN CONTROL 38.00

CENTER FOR EXHAUST FAN IN GYM

Totals for 92439 38.00
92444 09/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #567442 1,443.72
92444 09/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: BABY CARROTS INV #574037 30.54
92444 09/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #573004 423.28
92444 09/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #573000 853.44
92444 09/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #570276 381.18
92444 09/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #564216 796.60
92444 09/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #564225 661.14
92444 09/30/2014 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #570279 1,913.72

Totals for 92444 6,503.62
92445 09/30/2014 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID BJHS: (Teacher) USB 10 foot 19.98

Extension Cables
Totals for 92445 19.98
92446 09/30/2014 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BUS 03-3 REAR BRAKE 342.96
DRUMS AND WHEEL SEALS
Totals for 92446 342.96

92448 09/30/2014 HAMPTON INN @ THE ID NAMPA ID TRANS: LODGING FOR MECHANIC 188.00
ATTENDING STATE TECH TRAINING
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IN BOISE 7/15-17/14
92448 09/30/2014 HAMPTON INN @ THE ID NAMPA D TRANS: LODGING FOR MECHANIC 188.00
ATTENDING STATE TECH TRAINING
IN BOISE 7/15-17/14
92448 09/30/2014 HAMPTON INN @ THE ID NAMPA ID TRANS: LODGING FOR MECHANIC 188.00
ATTENDING STATE TECH TRAINING
IN BOISE 7/15-17/14
92448 09/30/2014 HAMPTON INN @ THE ID NAMPA D TRANS: LODGING FOR MECHANIC 188.00
ATTENDING STATE TECH TRAINING
IN BOISE 7/15-17/14
Totals for 92448 752.00
92449 09/30/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: HAND TOOLS- SOCKET 189.28
HOLDER SET, PRY BAR, HAMMER,
SCREDRIVER, LASER
THERMOMETER, ELECTRIC
ENGRAVER, CLAMPS
92449 09/30/2014 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: HAND TOOLS-NUT 288.73
DRIVERS, HEX KEY SETS, PUNCH
SETS, HAMMERS, WRENCHES,

PLIERS
Totals for 92449 478.01
92450 09/30/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-TONER 216.95
CARTRIDGES
92450 09/30/2014 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS ADMIN: INK CARTRIDGE FOR 45.99
FAX MACHINE
Totals for 92450 262.94
92451 09/30/2014 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SY JEFFERSONVILLE IN FS: TECHNICAL SUPPORT, 4,416.00

SOFTWARE LICENSES, UPDATES &
HARDWARE WARRANTIES INV
#HSS0000008599
Totals for 92451 4,416.00
92452 09/30/2014 HUDGENS, ANNA BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: ISATA FALLS 181.92
CONFERENCE @ BSU 10/2-3/14
318 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 92452 181.92
92453 09/30/2014 IASA BOISE ID MTN. VIEW--IAESP membership 665.00

dues for Principal

92453 09/30/2014 IASA BOISE D RRES ADMIN: IAESP MEMBERSHIP 665.00
DUES

Totals for 92453 1,330.00

92456 09/30/2014 IDAHO ORFF MERIDIAN D TITLE II: Professional 131.00

Development for White Pine
Music Teacher to attend the
Local Idaho Orff-Schulwerk
Mini Conference on October
2-3, 2014, January 24, 2015 &
February 21, 2015.
92456 09/30/2014 IDAHO ORFF MERIDIAN ID TITLE II: Professional 115.00
Development Dworshak Music
Teacher to attend the Local
Idaho Orff-Schulwerk Mini
Conference on October 2-3,
2014
92456 09/30/2014 IDAHO ORFF MERIDIAN ID TITLE II: Professional 131.00

Development for Oakley Music
Teacher to attend the Local
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Idaho Orff-Schulwerk Mini

Conference on October 2-3,

2014, January 24, 2015 &

February 21, 2015
92456 09/30/2014 IDAHO ORFF MERIDIAN ID TITLE II: Professional 131.00

Development for Raft River

Music Teacher to attend the

Local Idaho Orff-Schulwerk

Mini Conference on October

2-3, 2014, January 24, 2015 &

February 21, 2015.

Totals for 92456 508.00

92457 09/30/2014 IDAHO DIVISION OF VO BOISE ID CO: COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR 5,731.49

STATE FY 2015 SCHOOL WORK

TRANSITION PROJECT

Totals for 92457 5,731.49

92458 09/30/2014 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: DRIVERS ED ~NEW EXEMPT 46.00

PLATES C18799, C18800
92458 09/30/2014 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: BUS 01-7 ~NEW EXEMPT 23.00

PLATE C18798

Totals for 92458 69.00
92459 09/30/2014 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI CO: DISTRICT EMPLOYEES ID 640.58
CARD SUPPLIES
Totals for 92459 640.58
92460 09/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 98-3/STOCK~ HORN 76.24
CONTACTS
92460 09/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-1/STOCK~ TEMP 142.48
KIT FOR FAN
92460 09/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 05-4~ OIL DIPSTICK 126.76
TUBE
92460 09/30/2014 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-2/STOCK~ 55.88
SWITCHES
Totals for 92460 401.36
92461 09/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 28.22
92461 09/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 2.06
BLDG)
92461 09/30/2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 1,327.75
Totals for 92461 1,358.03
92462 09/30/2014 INTRADATA BELLEVUE WA BJHS MEDIA CENTER:One year 450.00

subscription to ReadnQuiz
Test Dec 3, 2013 to Dec 3,
2014
Totals for 92462 450.00
92463 09/30/2014 ISATA-JULIE UNDERWOO KIMBERLY ID TITLE II: ISATA MEMBERSHIP 65.00
FEE & Fall Conference, Boise,
ID 10/2-10/3, 2014
Totals for 92463 65.00
92464 09/30/2014 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: BBQ SAUCE PACKETS, 1,824.00
SWEET/SOUR PACKETS, CRISPITOS
INV #944927

Totals for 92464 1,824.00
92465 09/30/2014 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 31.20
Totals for 92465 31.20
92466 09/30/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: OLD TORO- 8.72

SEALS
92466 09/30/2014 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: OLD TORO- 40.74
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SEALS, TIMKIN SET, BEARINGS
Totals for 92466 49.46
92467 09/30/2014 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-5 PARTS, 3,050.00
SHIPPING FOR REPAIR ON TURBO
CHARGER & CRANK CASE
92467 09/30/2014 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-5~LABOR TO 1,360.40
REPAIR TURBO CHARGER & CRANK
CASE
Totals for 92467 4,410.40
92468 09/30/2014 KIWANIS CLUB BURLEY ID CO: FISCAL MANAGER DUES - 420.00
JULY 2014 THROUGH JUNE 2015
Totals for 92468 420.00
92469 09/30/2014 LANG EQUIPMENT COMPA LANDING NJ MAINT: DWO- CHAIR GLIDES 168.60
22R14, 22R0O4; BHS- CHAIR
GLIDES 22R03; MIN. VIEW-
BLACK & WHITE CRUTCH TIPS FOR
CHAIRS
Totals for 92469 168.60
92470 09/30/2014 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID TECH GRANT: CHS- Replacement 58.00
toner for HP Laser Jet 1320n
in the CHS interior computer
lab
Totals for 92470 58.00
92471 09/30/2014 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: Meeting Supplies 100.00
BHS Employees Professional
Development on September 15,
2014
Totals for 92471 100.00
92474 09/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,366.11
-DIESEL FUEL -408 GAL @
3.33640/GAL
92474 09/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,287.23
-DIESEL FUEL -388 GAL @
3.30570/GAL
92474 09/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,505.58
-DIESEL FUEL -438 GAL @
3.42550/GAL
92474 09/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 14,660.97
-DIESEL FUEL -4406 GAL @
3.31560/GAL
92474 09/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,336.99
-DIESEL FUEL -403 GAL @
3.30568/GAL
92474 09/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,091.57
-DIESEL FUEL -330 GAL @
3.29588/GAL
92474 09/30/2014 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,664.89
-DIESEL FUEL -532 GAL @
3.11759/GAL

Totals for 92474 22,913.34

92475 09/30/2014 M-ONE SPECIALTIES, I SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-HOT 56.82
STEMS

Totals for 92475 56.82

92476 09/30/2014 MAXWELL, WILLIAM TWIN FALLS ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO ORFF IN 212.80

NAMPA, ID 10/1-3/14 320 MI +
PERDIEM
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Totals for 92476 212.80
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 212.76
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 2,311.79
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,465.71
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 2,547.01
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,687.53
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 4,120.58
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BHS 2,406.27
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 617.00
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 2,682.65
92478 09/30/2014 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BJHS 1,981.52
Totals for 92478 20,032.82
92479 09/30/2014 MOUNTAIN MATH/LANGUA Ogden uT WP: CLASSROOM/COMMON CORE 95.95

MATERIAL #64- 5TH GRADE
LANGUAGE CENTER

Totals for 92479 95.95
92480 09/30/2014 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTC-CHS FCS: APRONS 184.10
Totals for 92480 184.10
92482 09/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: PRODUCE, SOUP BASE AND 2,199.37

TOMATO SOUP INV #4784856

92482 09/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: WAFFLE STIX INV #4780534 1,286.40

92482 09/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: 12 0Z. BOWLS INV #4789548 80.20

92482 09/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PINTO BEANS, PRODUCE INV 1,679.87
#4802881

92482 09/30/2014 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #4793786 152.49

Totals for 92482 5,398.33

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 8,306.18

COMMODITIES INV #SI0338841

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 9,912.50
COMMODITIES INV SI0338844

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 14.48
COMMODITIES INV #SI0338238

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,060.80
COMMODITIES INV S10338842

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3.62
COMMODITIES INV #SI0338239

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,931.38
COMMODITIES INV #SI0338241

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 9,414.59
COMMODITIES INV #SI0339970

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 11,396.67
COMMODITIES INV #SI0339972

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,263.13
COMMODITIES INV #SI0339974

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,149.36
COMMODITIES INV #SI0338240

92488 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,415.30
COMMODITIES INV #SI0338242

Totals for 92488 55,868.01

92491 09/30/2014 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC-ELEC: (2) P/N 276-2013 257.59
Standoff Pack @ $15.99 ea.;
(1) P/N 276-3527 393 Motor
Turbo Gear Set (4 pk) @
$12.99 ea.; (4) P/N 275-1066

Nylon Spacer Variety Pack @
$4.95 ea.; (4) P/N 276-1209
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Bearing Flat (10 pk) @ $4.99
ea.; (2) P/N 276-3438 High
Strength 84-tooth gear (4 pk)
@ $12.99 ea.; (1) P/N
276-2251 Metal 12-tooth
Pinion (12 pk) @ $19.99 ea.;
(1) P/N 276-3526 3.25"
Omni-directional wheel (4 pk)
@ $39.99 ea.; (1) P/N
276-3881 High Strength Shaft
Insert Kit @ $9.99 ea.; (1
P/N 276-1149 Drive Shaft 12"
(4 pk) @ $8.96 ea.; (1) P/N
276-2723 Universal Joint (5
pk) @ $9.99 ea.; (1) P/N
276-3521 High Strength Shaft
Bearing (10 pk) @ $7.99 ea.;
(1) P/N 276-3524 High
Strength Shaft 12" Long (4
pk) @ $14.99 ea.; (1) P/N
276-3441 High Strength Shaft
Spacer Kit @ $9.99 ea.; (1
P/N 276-2172 Additional High
Strength Chain @ $24.99 ea.

Totals for 92491 257.59
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 31.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 40.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 203.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 266.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
92494 09/30/2014 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 77.00

Totals for 92494 2,052.00
92495 09/30/2014 OASIS STAGE WERKS SALT LAKE CITY UuT KFAC: LINKS/SCREWS/ETC STAGE 178.24

SUPPLIES

Totals for 92495 178.24

92496 09/30/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL DIST. NURSE: CREDIT ON -10.38

RETURNED PLANNER
92496 09/30/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL NEW COMER/MIGRANT: VERTICAL 156.16
4DRWR FILE
92496 09/30/2014 OFFICE MAX - CONTRAC CHICAGO IL NEWCOMER/MIGRANT: OFFICE 857.33
CHAIRS, DESK, HUTCH, LATERAL

FILE
Totals for 92496 1,003.11
92497 09/30/2014 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE 20,775.00
Totals for 92497 20,775.00
92498 09/30/2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES #35- 23.73

COLOR SCRATCH PHOTO ORNAMENTS
92498 09/30/2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA WP: CLASSROOM COMMON CORE 31.73
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SUPPLIES- #35 -ENERGY
LEARNING CHART, STORY
BUILDING LEARNING CHART SET,
COMMON & PROPER NOUN SORTING
GAME, PROTRACTORS, NPS PICK
ZONES
Totals for 92498 55.46
92499 09/30/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: METAL 1.36
BUSHINGS FOR LAWN MOWER
92499 09/30/2014 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP SUPPLY- BASE FOR 24.13
WHEELS FOR SHOP TOOL BOX
Totals for 92499 25.49
92500 09/30/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: ALL BUSES~ TAPPING 92.36
SCREWS, LEC LOCS
92500 09/30/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- LAG SCREWS 26.06
92500 09/30/2014 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SCREWS, 453.22
NUTS, WASHERS, DRILL
EXTENSIONS
Totals for 92500 571.64
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DHS- FIRE & BURGLARY 133.17
ALARM MONITORING
10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DECLO ELEM- ALARM 141.09
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS-BHS VO-AG- FIRE 146.70
ALARM MONITORING
10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: MT VIEW-FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: RRHS- FIRE ALARM 76.11
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: RRES- FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CRTC- ALARM 118.23
MONITORING 10/14-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BJHS- FIRE & BURGLARY 139.92
ALARM MONITORING
10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- TEST & 999.27
INSPECTIONS- 10/1-21/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: PRESCHOOL-FIRE ALARM 111.78
MONITORING 10/-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CHS-FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: OHS-FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CO- ALARM MONITORING, 117.99
TESTS & INSPECTIONS
10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DWOR- FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DJHS- FIRE & BURLGARY 156.78
ALARM MONITORING
10/1-12/31/14

92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: OAKLEY ELEM-FIRE ALARM 76.11
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
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92505 09/30/2014 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: WP-FIRE ALARM 66.00

MONITORING 10/1-12/31/14
Totals for 92505 2,633.25
92506 09/30/2014 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA CRTC:BHS FCS: 9780558691226 1,691.46
Course Smart 1 yr license for
Foundations of Restaurant
Management and Culinary Arts
Totals for 92506 1,691.46
92507 09/30/2014 PINCOCK, LACIE BURLEY ID CRTC-HEALTH PROFESSIONAL: NEW 12.00
PTE TEACHER ORIENTATION MTG @
ISU 10/9/14
Totals for 92507 12.00
92508 09/30/2014 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Fluorescent Red Ink 122.38
Cartridge for Postage
Machine-DM1001i

Totals for 92508 122.38

92509 09/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DECLO ELEM- RECEPT 4.65
COVER

92509 09/30/2014 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- BLANKS, BUSHING, 128.90

FLUSH EXT, WIRING
Totals for 92509 133.55
92510 09/30/2014 PLUMBMASTER, INC. BOSTON MA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- METAL 923.53
CAPS, PLASTIC CAPS,
DIAPHRAMS, BUBBLERS FOR
TOILETS AND DRINKING

FOUNTAINS
Totals for 92510 923.53
92511 09/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
92511 09/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
92511 09/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
92511 09/30/2014 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT D DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,199.25
Totals for 92511 3,651.03
92512 09/30/2014 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: LABOR ON TILT SKILLET AT 225.00

WHITE PINE INV #9005
92512 09/30/2014 PRESCOTT, INC. TWIN FALLS ID FS: LABOR ON DISHWASHER AT 235.00
RAFT RIVER INV #9007

Totals for 92512 460.00
92513 09/30/2014 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- COMPOSITOR FOR A/C 41.10
Totals for 92513 41.10
92514 09/30/2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT WP: CLASSROOM COMMON CORE 25.99

CURRICULUM MATERIAL #38- CLIP
POCKET CHART
Totals for 92514 25.99
92515 09/30/2014 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC ADMIN: R/T BOISE AIRPORT 187.96
FOR PTS ADMINISTRATOR MTG -
KTEC & COEUR D'ALENE
9/24-25/14 AIRPORT PARKING,
PERDIEM
Totals for 92515 187.96
92516 09/30/2014 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- WAX 36.43
RINGS FOR TOILETS AND URINALS
Totals for 92516 36.43
92517 09/30/2014 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS INV #070132

Totals for 92517 1,133.19
92518 09/30/2014 RODRIQUEZ, ANGELA BURLEY ID FS: NSLP 101 BOOT CAMP 68.00
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KITCHEN MANAGEMENT TRAINING
IN BOISE 10/2-3/14

Totals for 92518 68.00

92519 09/30/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT D TRANS: BUS 07-5~ ROCK CHIP 30.00
REPAIR

92519 09/30/2014 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 14-4~ 116.04

INSTALLATION, SAFETY GLASS

Totals for 92519 146.04

92520 09/30/2014 RUSH ELECTRONICS BOISE ID KFAC: SERVICES TO REPAIR 275.00
EQUIPMENT

Totals for 92520 275.00

92522 09/30/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--geoboard 108.56

bands, labels, bandages, neon
smiles, staples contact
paper,mouse pads,envelopes,
newsprint,paper pro
stapler, cardstock, sheet
protectors, sentence
strips,chart tablet,magnetic
clip eraser.
92522 09/30/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--pattern blocks,cap 75.56
erasers,stamp pad,stickers,
sharpeners, scissors stand,
people shape sticks, magnet
man.
92522 09/30/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW--geoboard bands, 95.42
coding labels, birthday
crowns, neon smiles, binding
coombes,masking tape, silver
bells, tacky glue, dry erase
boards.
Totals for 92522 279.54
92523 09/30/2014 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL MTN VIEW-pens, binding 126.62
spines, white out, book
covers, cut outs, staple
remover, solar system, unifec
cubes, dice in dice,

mailbox,magnet dots.

Totals for 92523 126.62
92524 09/30/2014 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: CQ LITHIUM 37.40
Totals for 92524 37.40
92525 09/30/2014 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID DHS: TRAVEL TO BURLEY FOR 70.40

BANKING, UPS 8/21 THROUGH
9/9/14 160 MI
Totals for 92525 70.40
92526 09/30/2014 SKILLPATH SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO FISCAL OFFICE: LEADERSHIP 149.00
DEVELOPMENT & TEAMBUILDING

CONF. - TWIN FALLS 11/10/14
Totals for 92526 149.00
92527 09/30/2014 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DIST: LUNCH FOR STEDI 52.00

TRAINING 8/20/14
Totals for 92527 52.00
92528 09/30/2014 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS: MOTOR, LABOR, BASE CHARGE 1,058.79
AND FUEL SURCHARGE TO FIX

DECLO OUTSIDE FREEZER INV
#2301127
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Totals for 92528 1,058.79
92529 09/30/2014 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY D KFAC: METAL PLATES; HANDICAP 66.00
ESCORT
Totals for 92529 66.00
92530 09/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: OHS- COUPLING, HOSE 11.50
BIB
92530 09/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: BHS- 4.5 GAL. 58.18

EXPANSION TANK

92530 09/30/2014 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UT MAINT: OHS- PVC DWV, NIPPLES, 10.40
COUPLINGS

Totals for 92530 80.08

92531 09/30/2014 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: COOKING SUPPLIES 8.68

FOR LEARNING SKILLS
Totals for 92531 8.68
92532 09/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS, RRES- 25 CASES 62.50
OF BOTTLED WATER

92532 09/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: PRINCIPALS MTG 9/25/14 54.35

92532 09/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MTG 9/23/14 44.97

92532 09/30/2014 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: LUNCH FOR PRINCIPALS MTG 130.60
9/25/14

Totals for 92532 292.42

92533 09/30/2014 STREAMLINE PRECISION BURLEY ID BHS: NEW AG BLDG-STAINLESS 1,169.66

STEEL TABLES

Totals for 92533 1,169.66

92534 09/30/2014 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC-DHS BUSINESS: Printer 442.80
Ink

Totals for 92534 442.80

92535 09/30/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CHS: Lenovo ThinkPad 39,597.00

Chromebooks with license and
Netbook carts as needed per

Albertson's Foundation Grant

92535 09/30/2014 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID KFAC: COMPUTER BUNDLE PACKAGE 797.50
Totals for 92535 40,394.50
92536 09/30/2014 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE D FED MIGRANT: 1 NIGHT 55.00

ACCOMMODATION BEFORE AM
FLIGHT TO BONNERS FERRY, ID
FOR ID & R TRAVEL
Totals for 92536 55.00
92537 09/30/2014 THE GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID TITLE II: Professional 84.00
Development Training: Power
Walkthrough Lunch 9/22/14
Totals for 92537 84.00
92538 09/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR FINANCE 83.00
SPECIALIST ATTENDING STATE
PAYROLL CONFERENCE IN BOISE
ID 9/10/14
92538 09/30/2014 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR PAYROLL CLERK 83.00
ATTENDING STATE PAYROLL
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 9/10/14
Totals for 92538 166.00
92539 09/30/2014 THOMPSON PUBLISHING AUSTIN TX MAINT: RENEWAL ON ADA 536.99
COMPLIANCE GUIDE
Totals for 92539 536.99
92540 09/30/2014 TOSHIBA OF AMERICA C IRVINE CA TITLE VI-B: LAPTOPS TO 16,082.00

REPLACE MOBILE CART AND
RELATED SERVICES STAFF
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Totals for 92540 16,082.00
92542 09/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT: DHS-DISTRB AMP 1 57.00

INPUT/2 OUTPUT HD 15-PIN

92542 09/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH: CABLES QUOTE 110.00
#450413679

92542 09/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH: PROJECTOR MOUNT 56.00

92542 09/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH: DISTRB AMP 59.00

1INPUT/20UTPUT HD15-PIN

92542 09/30/2014 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH: AUDIO CABLES QUOTE 28.30
#450413679

Totals for 92542 310.30

92543 09/30/2014 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT/GROUNDS: NEW BIG TORO- 563.58

BLADE TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY

Totals for 92543 563.58
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DESK PRINTER 137.29
INK
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco BJHS: Printer Cartridges for 77.26
classrooms
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: MAILING LABELS - 2X4" 20.46
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: OFFICE 43.91

SUPPLIES FOR RELATED SERVICES
STAFF
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co SPECIAL SERVICES: OFFICE 38.14
SUPPLIES -CORRECTION FILM,
STAPLER, POST-IT NOTES

92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO: USB 16 GB FLASH DRIVES 29.68
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO: FILE LABELS 3.86
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 80.29

CARTRIDGES FOR RELATED
SERVICES STAFF

92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CHS: SUPPLIES FOR CREDIT 24.96
RECOVERY

92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO BJHS: Teacher Printer 1,668.07
Cartridges

92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO TITLE II: FILE FOLDERS, 25.27

BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS, INDEX
DIVIDERS
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 122.717
CARTRIDGES FOR RELATED
SERVICES STAFF
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco MAINT: DESK PRINTER INK 45.76
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: OFFICE 91.63
SUPPLIES AND PRINTER
CARTRIDGES FOR RELATED
SERVICES STAFF

92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 181.84
CARTRIDGES
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 91.62

CARTRIDGES FOR RELATED
SERVICES STAFF

92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO FS: SHARPIE MARKERS INV 17.78
#189889
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcOo TITLE II: FILE FOLDETS, 21.94

BUSINESS CARD POCKETS

92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO Title II: Printer Supplies: 587.99
Cartridges
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92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: OFFICE SUPPLIES INV 42.60
#188879
92549 09/30/2014 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 162.47

CARTRIDGES FOR RELATED
SERVICES STAFF
Totals for 92549 3,515.59
92551 09/30/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: DIST VEHICLES~ HALOGEN 17.40
REPLACEMENT BULBS
92551 09/30/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: ALL BUSES~ 22.52
PENTETRATING OIL
92551 09/30/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: IH BUSES~ 27.00
CLEANING/STARTING FLUID

92551 09/30/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: ALL BUSES~ HEATER HOSE 67.00

92551 09/30/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: IH BUSES~ OIL & FUEL 250.77
FILTERS

92551 09/30/2014 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: BUS 07-1~ FUEL AND OIL 42.40
FILTER

Totals for 92551 427.09

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 6.99

and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Professional Development: 75.00
PERKINS- Gift Cards for Idaho
Core & Technology
Implementation Day on August
28, 2014

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MGR: MEAL @ MTG IN 12.06
TWIN FALLS 9/9/14

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: AMAZON- 30 of National 246.30
Geographic Student World
Atlas Fourth Edition for
Global Studies

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: AMAZON- 1 of National 8.21
Geographic Student World
Atlas Fourth Edition for

Global Studies

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL PRESCHOOL: Shopko-markers, 59.34
planners
92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: AMAZON- 30 of National 246.30

Geographic Student World
Atlas Fourth Edition for
Global Studies

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: AMAZON- 20 of National 164.20
Geographic Student World
Atlas Fourth Edition for
Global Studies

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 29.45
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 5.46
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: AMAZON- 24 of National 197.04
Geographic Student World

Atlas Fourth Edition for
Global Studies
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92564

92564

92564

92564

92564
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09/30/2014

09/30/2014
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09/30/2014

09/30/2014

09/30/2014

09/30/2014

09/30/2014

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA
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VISA

TAMPA FL
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CRTC-Const: ALASKA AIR- RT 336.
Flight BOI to Spokane, WA

10/1/14 - 10/3/14

MIGRANT: ID&R TRAVEL 349.
—PRICELINE- RENTAL CAR

PRESCHOOL: Office Max- 24.
sharpies, corkboard

Professional Development: 25.
CHADWICK- Gift Cards for

Idaho Core & Technology

Implementation Day on August

28, 2014

CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 5.
and English texts as needed

in classrooms

MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENT MTG IN 12.
TWIN FALLS 8/20/14

PRESCHOOL: Office Max-post 38.
its, note dispensers, page

markers

PRESCHOOL: Office Max-note 20.
dispensers, page markers

Professional Development: 75.
STEVOS- Gift Card for Idaho

Core & Technology

Implementation Day on August

28, 2014

DIST: AMAZON- 27 of National 221.
Geographic Student World

Atlas Fourth Edition for

Global Studies

Professional 75.
Development : GUADALAJARA-

Gift Card for Idaho Core &

Technology Implementation Day

on August 28, 2014

Professional Development: 60.
SHON HING- Gift Card for

Idaho Core & Technology

Implementation Day on August

28, 2014

DIST: AMAZON- 28 of National 229.
Geographic Student World

Atlas Fourth Edition for

Global Studies

MIGRANT: REGIONAL ID&R TRAVEL 377.
- SOUTHWEST AIRLINES FLIGHT

TO BONNERS FERRY, ID

9/16-18/14

Professional Development: 50.
CHADWICK -Gift Cards for

Idaho Core & Technology

Implementation Day on August

28, 2014

BHS: NEW AG BLDG- 4 30 X 72
STAINLESS STEEL TABLES WITH

1,207.

20

52

98

00

48

86

47

98

00

67

00

00

88

20

00

00

60
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UNDER SHELVES, CASTERS

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL Professional Development: 75.00
MOREY'S- Gift Card for Idaho
Core & Technology
Implementation Day on August
28, 2014

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 29.46
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 9.58
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 9.18
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 27.96
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 28.08
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 27.97
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 28.07
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 144.00
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

92564 09/30/2014 VISA TAMPA FL CHS:AMAZON MKTPLACE- Science 8.73
and English texts as needed
in classrooms

Totals for 92564 4,547.62

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT: STUDENT 53.70
BACKPACKS & SCHOOL SUPPLIES
FOR SCHOOL YEAR 14-15

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM 272.26
SUPPLIES FOR BJHS
SELF-CONTAINED PROGRAM

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- WASP AND 133.95
ANT SPRAY AND WEED EATER

STRING

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC-AUTO TECH: General Class 212.70
Supplies

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT: STUDENT 142.50

BACKPACKS & SCHOOL SUPPLIES
FOR SCHOOL YEAR 14-15
92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Title II: New Hire 74.45

Orientation Breakfast August

29, 2014

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 58.47
MATERIALS

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 5,216.58

Development: Supplies for
Idaho Core & Technology
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Implementation Day on August
28, 2014
92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-CREDIT -12.66
ON HANGING FILE FOLDERS
RETURNED
92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 170.86
Development: Supplies for
Idaho Core & Technology
Implementation Day on August
28, 2014
92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 309.96
Development Supplies for
Teacher Back to School Day on
August 26, 2014
92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: VGA ADAPTER, KEYBOARD 114.88

92575

92575

92575

92575

92575

09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES:

09/30/2014

09/30/2014
09/30/2014

09/30/2014

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

SUPPLIES

FOR DAY TREATMENT PROGRAM

GA SPECIAL SERVICES:

FOR OFFICE,

SUPPLIES

SOCIAL SKILLS

TRAINING & ENRICH TRAINING

GA KFAC:
GA KFAC:

CASES,

HP INK,

SOFTWARE,

GA SPECIAL SERVICES:

16GB CFD, COAX
PRINTER INK, CD'S AND
ETC.

SUPPLIES

75.

35.

202.

181.

163.

76

79

68

76

50

FOR DAY TREATMENT PROGRAM

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.13
-MARKERS, ENVELOPES, CORK
BOARD

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 44.29
(HANGING FILE FOLDERS LETTER
SIZE) #41 (SHEET PROTECTORS)

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 35.86
Development: Supplies for
Idaho Core & Technology
Implementation Day on August
28, 2014

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 115.15
Development: Mentor/Mentee
Meet and Greet on August
20th, 2014

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 48.48
Development: Breakfast for
Administrator Eval Training
on August 25, 2014

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Professional Development: 67.73
Supplies for Idaho Core &
Technology Implementation Day
on August 28, 2014

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 105.17
FOR DAY TREATMENT PROGRAM

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 142.19
FOR DAY TREATMENT PROGRAM

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: BUS REPAIR FIRST AID 64.78
BANDAGES FOR BUSES

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 116.44
92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 24.68
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FOR BEHAVIOR STUDENT

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 26.73
MATERIALS

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC-CHS FSC: Groceries 116.27

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 275.58

Development: Supplies for
Core Curriculum Meetings on
August 19 & 20, 2014
92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: FOLDERS, BINDERS, 110.77
WHITE OUT, TAPE, DISPENSERS,
STAPLERS, ERASERS, NOTEBOOK,
PAPER GOODS

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: SHOP- INK PENS 2.91

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC-ELECTRONICS: CLASSROOM 44.36
SUPPLIES

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC-AUTO TECH: General Class 171.82
Supplies

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC -ELECTRONICS: CLASSROOM 33.34
SUPPLIES

92575 09/30/2014 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC-ELECTRONICS: CLASSROOM 15.75
SUPPLIES

Totals for 92575 8,999.57

92576 09/30/2014 WALT'S MOBILE LOCKSM BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- (5) KEYS FOR FIRE 15.00

EXTINGUISHER BOXES

Totals for 92576 15.00

92578 09/30/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 07-4~ EMERGENCY 26.88
DOOR SWITCH

92578 09/30/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL THOMAS BUSES~ SIDE 17.19

DIRECTION BULB LIGHTS

92578 09/30/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 08-2/STOCK~ DOOR 78.97
HEX SHAFTS

92578 09/30/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: ALL BUSES~ EMERGENCY 68.99
WINDOW HANDLES

92578 09/30/2014 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 08-2/ALL BUSES~ 200.10
DRIVER'S SEAT BELT,
ALTERNATOR PULLEY

Totals for 92578 392.13

92579 09/30/2014 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: ALL THOMAS BUSES~ 247.25
ALTERNATOR

Totals for 92579 247.25

92580 09/30/2014 WORTHINGTON DIRECT, DALLAS TX WP: BEST-RITE 202AH PORCELAIN 384.37

STEEL DRY ERASE BOARD 4'X8'
STOCK #20091
Totals for 92580 384.37
92581 09/30/2014 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE DALLAS TX FS: BURN JEL AND BAND AIDS 153.90
INV #161535037
92581 09/30/2014 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE DALLAS TX FS: PAIN AID EXTRA STRENGTH 108.95
AND TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC
OINTMENT INV #161535037
Totals for 92581 262.85

Totals for checks 870,389.72
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 19,670.12 0.00 427,783.70 447,453.82
220 FED. FOREST FUND 0.00 0.00 1,917.71 1,917.71
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 1,197.00 1,197.00
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 196.91 196.91
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 472.99 472.99
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 640.58 640.58
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 4,277.05 4,277.05
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 18,950.00 18,950.00
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 9,801.81 9,801.81
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 101,690.78 0.00 30,131.20 131,821.98
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 80,968.52 80,968.52
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 172,591.35 0.00 0.00 172,591.35
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 293,952.25 0.00 576,437.47 870,389.72
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